New Title Showcase

Contents

Page 3

Page 5

Page 6

Page 7

Page 8

Page 11

Page 12

Page 13

Page 15

Page 26

Page 27

Page 29

New Titles
3–34
Career Press
Dharma Spring
Hampton Roads Publishing
Hierophant Publishing
MUFON
New Page Books
Red Wheel
Weiser Books
The Witches' Almanac
13
Eddison Books
15, 18, 20, 32
For Beginners Books
16
Skinner House Books		 16
Rockpool Publishing
19, 28, 30, 33-34
Nicolas Hays/Ibis Press
20
Ozark Mountain Publishing
37
AEON Books
38–39
Backlist Bestsellers
40–41
Recently Published
42–43
Red Wheel Back in Stock		 44
Index
45
Order Information
46
Sales Rep Information
47

NEW TITLES

Witch Hunt
A Traveler’s Guide to the Power and Persecution of the Witch
Kristen J. Sollée, author of Witches, Sluts, Feminists
•
•

Books on witch trials are perennially popular. This one infuses serious
history into an irreverent, fun, and highly readable narrative.
Strong sales track of Witches, Sluts, Feminists. Author has good media
connections and a devoted social media following.

Part history, part feminist memoir, part travelogue, Witch Hunt provides
a personal guide to the witch trials in western Europe and America and
explores how their legacy continues to affect women today.
A confluence of political, economic, and religious factors in the early modern
era inspired witch hysteria to ignite across Italy, France, England, and northern
Europe, and followed early colonists into America. At the heart of these
accusations were warped ideas about the supposed evils of female sexuality and
the female body. Women were often named as the driving force behind the influx
of “witches,” and were disproportionately punished for it.
The European and American witch hunts between the fifteenth and seventeenth
centuries are usually glossed over in American schools, although this time period
greatly informs our ideas about who and what witches are—and this lineage of
oppression remains an important and often overlooked reference point.
In Witch Hunt, Kristen Sollée, a second-generation witch herself, retraces the steps
of the famed witch hunts of Europe and America, taking the reader on a journey
that is grim and yet empowering, even joyful. This witch’s guide to history, often
irreverent and playful, is written with reverence for those who suffered through
the darkest of times.
“Witch Hunt is a transcendent travelogue with a wickedly delicious, feminist twist.
Sollée writes with a deep respect for those whose lives were lost in the name of
witchcraft, and a wide, wild love for those of us who see the modern resurgence
of the witch as a signpost for a better, freer future.” —Pam Grossman, author of
Waking the Witch: Reflections on Women, Magic, and Power
“Kristen J. Sollée takes the reader on an imaginative and historical quest across
continents to follow the trail of witches… It made me want to pack my bags.”
—Marilynne K. Roach, author of Six Women of Salem: The Untold Story of the
Accused and Their Accusers in the Salem Witch Trials
“Extensive, well-written, well-informed and good humored.” —Ronald Hutton,
author of The Witch: A History of Fear, from Ancient Times to the Present

October

Weiser Books
Feminism / Witchcraft
ISBN: 978-1-57863-699-0
eISBN: 978-1-63341-173-9

6 x 8.5 • Pages: 256 • Jacketed hardcover
$21.95 • CAN $31.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World
Author Residence: Brooklyn, NY

About the Author
Kristen J. Sollée is the author of three books on the legacy
of the witch. A writer, curator, and educator exploring the
intersections of art, sex, and culture, Sollée has lectured at
George Washington University, the University of Southern
California, the Museum of Contemporary Art Chicago, and
across the United States and Europe. Her 2017 book, Witches,
Sluts, Feminists: Conjuring the Sex Positive, was described by
The Guardian as “a whirlwind history of the witch in America”
and a “must-read” by Bust. Kristen’s work has also been
featured in NYLON, Hazlitt, the Times Literary Supplement,
and on Viceland, Huffington Post Live, and NPR. She currently
teaches at The New School in New York City. Visit her at
www.kristensollee.com.

Related backlist
Cat Call
978-1-57863-662-4
Paper $16.95
(CAN $24.95)
Becoming Dangerous
978-1-57863-670-9
Paper $16.95
(CAN $ 24.95)

		

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

3

NEW TITLES

Sex Witch
Magickal Spells for Love, Lust, and Self-Protection
Sophie Saint Thomas
•

This is a fun, real deal sex spell book with a point of view that is profoundly relevant. It’s
sex positive, LGBTQ+ inclusive, informed, and irreverent.

A guide to sex magic from a practicing sex-positive witch, with spells on protection,
revenge, healing, self-love, and more. Sophie Saint Thomas is a sex writer and regular
contributor to GQ, Playboy, and Allure.
Sex Witch combines magic with tried-and-true relationship advice to provide spells for each stage
of a relationship—seduction, sex, love, protection, revenge, and healing are all covered. The
spells use occult knowledge and Saint Thomas’s award-winning relationship writing to manifest a
spell book that works.

February

Weiser Books
Witchcraft
ISBN: 978-1-57863-720-1
eISBN: 978-1-63341-194-4

6 x 8 • Pages: 240 • Paperback + flaps
$14.95 • CAN $21.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World English
Author Residence: Brooklyn, NY

Sex Witch is real. Love is not always fair. Sometimes we get hurt or hurt others. By using
Saint Thomas’s advice, you’ll learn how to stay balanced, break toxic cycles, use candle magic
to summon the perfect partner, navigate relationships through rough patches, practice selfforgiveness, and more.
About the Author
Sophie Saint Thomas is an acclaimed queer sex writer and witch living in Brooklyn. Her work has appeared
in GQ, Glamour, PRIDE, Cosmopolitan, Playboy, Broadly, and Nylon; and she has been a columnist for VICE. She
is the witchcraft columnist for Autostraddle and the resident astrologer at Allure. Visit her at www.sexwitch.net.

Entering Hekate’s Garden
The Magick, Medicine and Mystery of Plant Spirit Witchcraft
Cyndi Brannen, author of Keeping Her Keys
•

Cyndi Brannen has one of the most popular pagan blogs on Patheos, with over 90,000
visitors per month. Here she offers a well-written and deeply informed book using plants
for ritual.

A guide to the plant spirit ritual and witchcraft, with practical instruction on the use of
sixty botanicals associated with the beloved goddess Hekate.
Cyndi Brannen brings pharmakeia (the practice of plant spirit witchcraft) into contemporary
times in Entering Hekate’s Garden, merging historical knowledge with modern techniques. She
offers her extensive insight into Hekatean ritual and witchcraft and its application to the use
of over sixty botanicals, some from Hekate’s ancient garden but most using North American
botanicals, including American mandrake, bay laurel, birch, dandelion, hawthorn, juniper,
pomegranate, and skullcap.

November

Weiser Books
Witchcraft
ISBN: 978-1-57863-722-5
eISBN: 978-1-63341-196-8

4

7 x 9 • Pages: 288 • Paperback
$22.95 • CAN $32.95
Line drawings
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World
Author Residence:
Prospect, Nova Scotia

This book blends traditional methods with the author’s personal approach, emphasizing her
understanding of plant spirits as allies in the witch’s journey. Poetry, petitions, and musings about
pharmakeia are woven throughout.
About the Author
Cyndi Brannen, PhD, is a spiritual teacher, trained energetic healer, psychic, and herbalist. Merging her
training in shamanism, tarot, past life work, meditation, and psychology, she teaches and writes about better
living through witchcraft. Her blog Keeping Her Keys is one of the most popular blogs on Patheos. Visit her at
www.keepingherkeys.com.

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

NEW TITLES

Blackthorn’s Botanical Brews
Herbal Potions, Magical Teas, and Spirited Libations
Amy Blackthorn, founder of Blackthorn Hoodoo Blends
•

•
•

For those interested in the health benefits of fermented brews, magical
spirits, bewitched herbal concoctions, and healing teas—conscious
imbibers of all sorts.
Fun, personable, and deeply informed, with practical tips.
Author has a proven track for driving sales across channels, and her
platform continues to grow and grow.

One part The Drunken Botanist, one part Blackthorn’s Botanical Magic—
shaken, not stirred—Blackthorn’s Botanical Brews offers a fresh, fun way
of bringing botanical magic into your kitchen, cocktail parties, and home
remedies.
Blackthorn’s Botanical Brews has something for everyone. This book outlines
the magical uses for many well-loved, traditional beverage ingredients found
throughout time. Readers learn what potions are, what purpose they serve, and
how to create their own brews, bitters, vermouth, and kombucha, as well as how
to blend the perfect tea for their magical desires.
Included:

October

6 x 8 • Pages: 288 • PLC
$18.95 • CAN $27.95
Line art throughout
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World
Author Residence: Delaware, MD

•

Getting to know your spirits

•

Adding magic to your daily activities

•

In the kitchen

•

In the bar

•

Fruit feeling frisky (making sodas and syrups)

•

Herbal beers, mead, and cider

About the Author

•

What to do with feftover potions

Amy Blackthorn has a certification in aromatherapy and
incorporates her experiences in traditional witchcraft with
her horticulture studies. Amy’s company, Blackthorn Hoodoo
Blends, creates tea based on old Hoodoo herbal formulas.
Visit her at www.amyblackthorn.com.

Weiser Books
Magic / Mixology
ISBN: 978-1-57863-715-7
eISBN: 978-1-63341-189-0

Also by Amy Blackthorn
Blackthorn’s Botanical Magic
978-1-57863-630-3
Paper $22.95
(CAN $32.95)
Sacred Smoke
978-1-57863-680-8
Paper $14.95
(CAN $21.95)

		

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

5

NEW TITLES

The Prosperity Principles
How to Think and Act Like a Millionaire
Joel Fotinos
Featuring twenty-three exercises designed to create new habits for success, this book helps
you acquire the mind-set to riches.
Adopting prosperity principles is about creating a life not controlled by fear, inertia, or poverty,
but by creative, positive action, and an open mind ready to receive prosperity in every area of
your life.
Fotinos focuses on six foundational, life-changing principles that make you think and act like a
millionaire:

October

Hampton Roads
Publishing
Prosperity
ISBN: 978-1-64297-011-1
eISBN: 978-1-61283-446-7

5 x 7 • Pages: 224 • Paperback
$15.95 • CAN $22.95
Rights: Hampton Roads Publishing
Market: World
Author Residence: New Jersey

1.

Be clear about your starting point

2.

Be clear about where you want to go

3.

Decide you will go the distance

4.

Begin now, not later

5.

Take steps every single day

6.

Achieve mastery

These writings are compact, powerful, and practical and will lead you on your road to riches!
About the Author
Joel Fotinos is the vice president and editorial director at St. Martin’s Press and the author of several books,
including The Think and Grow Rich Workbook. Fotinos travels the country giving talks and workshops on
spirituality and inspiration. He lives in New Jersey.

The Encyclopedia of Wealth
The Most Powerful Writings on Creating Riches from the World’s Greatest
Prosperity Teachers
Compiled and Edited by Chris Gentry
•

A one-of-a-kind resource that collects the greatest New Thought secrets

•

12 of the most important wealth classics in one volume

The essential reference tool for attaining wealth and abundance right here, right now.
The Encyclopedia of Wealth includes 12 of the most revered, time-honored, proven classics on
attaining abundance. Here in one volume are the essential wealth writings that have influenced
millions of people over the past 150 years. You can read each book in the volume at your own
pace, or read one a month, setting the groundwork for riches in 365 days.
The 12 life-changing books include:

Available
Hampton Roads
Publishing
New Thought

7 x 10 • Pages: 800 • Paperback
$22.95 • CAN$32.95
Rights: Hampton Roads Publishing
Market: World
Editor Residence: New Jersey

•
•
•
•

Think and Grow Rich by Napoleon Hill
As a Man Thinketh by James Allen
The Power of Your Subconscious Mind by Joseph Murphy
The Game of Life and How to Play It

About the Editor
Chris Gentry is a student of New Thought and self-actualization literature. He is also the editor of The
Complete Game of Life and How to Play It.

ISBN: 978-1-64297-009-8
eISBN: 978-1-61283-444-3

6

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

NEW TITLES

Conversations with God, Book 2
Living in the World with Honesty, Courage, and Love
An Uncommon Dialogue
Neale Donald Walsch
•
•

A new edition of a book that has been unavailable since 2014.
Neale has an active newsletter list with over 88,000 followers, and has created a promotional
video for Books 2 and 3 for YouTube and IGTV.
How to deal with twenty-first century challenges, individually and globally.
In the introduction to Conversations with God, Book 1, Neale Donald Walsch was told that Book 2
“would deal with more global challenges now facing the world.” This is a book that looks at the big
picture. What is here is a proposed paradigm shift to change the political and spiritual constructs
that people have manifested on this planet.
This is the challenge of the book: “Now is the time to reclaim yourself. Now is the time to see
yourself again as Who You Really Are, and thus, render yourself visible again. For when you, and
your true relationship with God, become visible, then We are indivisible. And nothing will ever
divide Us again.”

September

Hampton Roads
Publishing
New Age
ISBN: 978-1-64297-022-7
eISBN: 978-1-61283-462-7

5.5 x 8.25 • Pages: 328 • Paperback
$19.95 • CAN $28.95
Rights: Hampton Roads Publishing
Market: North America
Author Residence: Ashland, OR

Conversations with God, Book 3
Embracing the Love of the Universe
An Uncommon Dialogue
Neale Donald Walsch
Discover the answers to the questions of God, meaning, and existence.
In Book 3, the dialogue expands to include more about the nature of God, love and fear, who we
are and who we may become, and the evolution of the human species that’s about to take place.
This is an engaging and profound conversation about the culture, philosophy, and spirituality of
highly evolved beings (some of whom we call “aliens,” or “ETs”) in other realms of the universe,
and how they have learned to view life, love, and the pursuit of happiness.
Conversations with God, Book 3 is meant to inspire readers to look at their lives in new and fresh
ways and to question everything. It encourages readers to embrace the mysteries of existence and
to live each day with love and joy.
About the Author
Neale Donald Walsch is the author of the New York Times bestselling series Conversations with God. His books
have been translated into over two dozen languages. He lives in Oregon and lectures and hosts workshops
throughout the country. Visit Neale at www.nealedonaldwalsch.com.

September

Hampton Roads
Publishing
New Age
ISBN: 978-1-64297-023-4
eISBN: 978-1-61283-463-4
		

5.5 x 8.25 • Pages: 424 • Paperback
$19.95 • CAN $28.95
Rights: Hampton Roads Publishing
Market: North America
Author Residence: Ashland, OR

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

7

NEW TITLES

Wild Wisdom
Zen Masters, Mountain Monks, and Rebellious Eccentrics Reflect on the
Healing Power of Nature
Neil Douglas-Klotz, author of Kahlil Gibran’s Little Book of Life
Foreword by M. Amos Clifford, author of Your Guide to Forest Bathing
Inspiration from wilderness mystics around the world, including Henry David Thoreau, Bai
Juyi, Rainer Maria Rilke, Lalla, Rachel Carson, John Muir, Edna St. Vincent Millay, Simone
Weil, the Baal Shem Tov, Hermann Hesse, Kahlil Gibran, Emily Dickinson, Nan Shepherd,
and many more.
Sages and mystics throughout the centuries have sought inspiration in the wildness of nature.
This little book gathers the sayings and stories of the women and men who have sunk their roots
deep into inner retreat and brought forth wisdom for all times and peoples.
Here we find the stories and voices of desert fathers and mothers, forest hermits, mountain
mystics, wandering philosophers, and wise eccentrics who maintained their solitude while
living in society and challenged the status quo with humor. From Christian hermits, wandering
Kabbalists, itinerant Sufis, Zen practitioners, Yogis, court jesters, transcendentalists, and
freethinkers, Wild Wisdom gathers a timeless harvest for spiritual renewal.

February

Hampton Roads
Publishing
Religion
ISBN: 978-1-64297-008-1
eISBN: 978-1-61283-443-6

5 x 7 • Pages: 224 • Paperback + flaps
$15.95 • CAN $22.95
Rights: Hampton Roads Publishing
Market: World
Author Residence: Scotland

About the Author
Neil Douglas-Klotz, PhD, is a world-renowned scholar in religious studies, spirituality, and psychology. He
directs the Edinburgh Institute for Advanced Learning and for many years was the co-chair of the Mysticism
Group of the American Academy of Religion. Visit him at www.abwoon.org.

The Little Book of Light
One Hundred Eleven Ways to Bring Light into Your Life
First Paperback Edition
Mikaela Katherine Jones
A collection of 111 short, inspiring teachings on how to let your light shine regardless of
what’s going on in your life.
Stressed out by life? Need a little extra comfort, inspiration, and love? Whether you’ve lost your
way or are just having a bad day, this elegantly packaged little gift book will inspire, uplift, and
enlighten. It appeals to people of all spiritual traditions and at various stages on their spiritual
path without being religious.
About the Author

October

Red Wheel
Self-Help
ISBN: 978-1-59003-506-1
eISBN: 978-1-60925-609-8

8

4 x 6 • Pages: 128 • Paperback
$12.95 • CAN $18.95
Ornaments throughout
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World
Author Residence
Rockaway Beach, OR

Mikaela Jones is an inspirational author, columnist, and speaker. The creator of The Delight Frequency®
Guided Meditation Practice, she has studied and practiced consciousness in the forms of hypnotherapy,
meditation, and New Thought philosophy since her youth. Mikaela is passionate about helping people
become their True Selves, and find delight daily . . . no matter how dark the path may sometimes appear.
Visit her at mikaelajones.com.

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

NEW TITLES

The Book of Awakening
Having the Life You Want by Being Present to the Life You Have
Mark Nepo
Foreword by Jamie Lee Curtis
•

Over a million copies sold! For twenty years this has been the go-to guide for navigating
the path to joy and freedom in the face of illness and hardship.

•
A hardcover 20th anniversary edition of the #1 New York Times bestseller by Mark Nepo,
who has been called “one of the finest spiritual guides of our time” and “a consummate
storyteller.”
“There was one book that transformed my
life and that book is The Book of Awakening
by Mark Nepo. The river of life is wide
and the journey we make together is made
so much more beautiful, important, and
moving when our lives are linked by this
book.” —Jamie Lee Curtis, from the
foreword

The Book of Awakening
Paperback 6-Pack
“A perfect
holiday display!”

The go-to guide for navigating the
path to joy and freedom—now in a
convenient six-pack holiday display.

November
Red Wheel
Inspiration

ISBN: 978-1-59003-504-7
eISBN: 978-1-63341-207-1

5 x 9.25 • Pages: 456
Hardcover with ribbon
$30.00 • CAN $43.00
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: North America
Author Residence: Michigan

ISBN: 978-1-59003-507-8
5 x 9.25 x 6
Paperback
$113.70 • CAN $164.95

Finding Inner Courage
Mark Nepo, author of New York Times bestseller The Book of Awakening
Foreword by Megan Devine, author of It’s OK That You’re Not OK
•

Repackaged with a new cover and ISBN.

Sixty stories of ordinary people, political activists, artists, writers, and spiritual teachers
from a variety of traditions showing how we too can stand by the courage of our
convictions in challenging times.
About the Author
Mark Nepo has moved and inspired readers and seekers all over the world with his #1 New York Times
bestseller The Book of Awakening. He has published twenty-two books and recorded fifteen audio projects. In
2015, he was given a Life Achievement Award by AgeNation. In 2016, he was named by Watkins: Mind Body
Spirit as one of the 100 Most Spiritually Influential Living People, and he was also chosen as one of OWN’s
SuperSoul 100, a group of inspired leaders using their gifts and voices to elevate humanity. In 2017 Mark
became a regular columnist for Spirituality & Health magazine. Visit him at www.marknepo.com.

		

September
Red Wheel
Inspiration

ISBN: 978-1-59003-505-4
eISBN: 978-1-63341-221-7

5.25 x 8.5 • Pages: 304 • Paperback
$18.95 • CAN $27.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser.
Market: North America
Author Residence: Michigan

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

9

NEW TITLES

Opening to Grief
Finding Your Way from Loss to Peace
Claire B. Willis and Marnie Crawford Samuelson
A warm and wise companion for anyone facing grief and sorrow.
Perhaps more than ever we all feel alone, shocked, confused, and heartbroken by the losses we
are experiencing. Opening to Grief is a gentle guide to this experience. Like a caring friend, the
authors move past the prevailing idea that grief moves in stages. Instead they offer a personal
path, an invitation to turn toward the emotions and sensations that arise and explore the ways are
most healing for you.
“A wise and sensitive book, this guide to working with grief is a treasure.” —Roshi Joan Halifax,
Abbott, Upaya Zen Center, and author of Being with Dying
“Full of sage advice, thoughtful suggestions, practical exercises, guided imagery, mindfulness
meditations, healing prayers, inspirational poetry, and comforting words of wisdom that are at
once both simple and profound. ” —Martha Stark, MD, Faculty, Harvard Medical School
“A comforting and elegant collection of healing wisdom. The perfect book for our times.”
— Sharon Salzberg, author of Lovingkindness and Real Happiness

October

Dharma Spring
Self-Help / Grieving
ISBN: 978-1-59003-512-2
eISBN: 978-1-63341-180-7

5 x 7 • Pages 144 • Hardcover
$16.95 • CAN$24.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World
Author Residence: Brookline, MA

“Opening to Grief invites readers to approach and be with their grief, rather than turn away and
try to avoid it. . . a wonderful addition to the grief literature.” —Sue Morris, PsyD., Director of
Bereavement Services, Dana-Farber Cancer Institute, Boston, MA
About the Authors
Claire B. Willis is a clinical social worker and a lay Buddhist chaplain. Marnie Crawford Samuelson is a
documentary photographer, filmmaker, and multi-media producer.

We Are All in Shock
Energy Healing for Traumatic Times
Stephanie Mines, PhD
Foreword by Donna Eden and David Feinstein, authors of Energy Medicine
Have you tried to “snap out of it” but just can’t seem to? We Are All in Shock shows
how you can move past traumas—grounded in psychology, energy medicine, and
neurobiology—to reclaim your health and potential through energy healing.
“Dr. Stephanie Mines offers practical steps we can use to fortify and empower ourselves and
our loved ones …It is a book for our times." —Peter A. Levine, PhD, author, Waking the Tiger:
Healing Trauma
We Are All in Shock provides the tools for reclaiming complete well-being after overwhelming
experiences of shock, whether caused by the massive sweep of current events such as the
Covid-19 pandemic or a personal catastrophe. Dr. Mines redefines psychological trauma and
revolutionizes the concept of self-care by identifying the true cause of anxiety, explaining why it
is so prevalent in society today and how by recognizing its effect we can find new stability and
healing.
About the Author

September

New Page Books
Self-Help / PTSD
ISBN: 978-1-63265-195-2
eISBN: 978-1-63265-740-4

10

6 x 9 • Pages 256 • Paperback
$18.95 • CAN$27.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World
Author Residence: Gersham, OR

Dr. Stephanie Mines, a neuropsychologist, has investigated trauma as a survivor, a professional, a healthcare
provider, and as a trainer of staffs of institutions and agencies. She has developed the TARA Approach for
the Resolution of Shock and Trauma which is taught internationally and is a clinically tested comprehensive
treatment design.

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

NEW TITLES

What’s Missing from Medicine
Six Lifestyle Changes to Overcome Chronic Illness
Saray Stancic, MD
Foreword by Dr. Dean Ornish
After years of using a walker and taking numerous prescription drugs due to multiple
sclerosis, Dr. Saray Stancic now runs marathons and takes no medicine for her MS. Her
inspiring story, as well as her methods for overcoming many chronic illnesses, is in this
book. She is the subject of the full-length documentary film Code Blue.
In the fall of 1995, Dr. Saray Stancic was diagnosed with multiple sclerosis. By 2003, she couldn’t
walk without assistance, spent many days in a wheelchair, and was on numerous anti-MS
medications, all with horrible side effects. After stumbling upon some studies that linked MS
outcomes to diet and lifestyle, Dr. Stancic undertook a radically different approach to managing
her illness. Within a short time she was off all MS medications, walking normally, and even
resumed dancing and running marathons.
In What’s Missing from Medicine, Dr. Stancic shares what she’s learned about the incredible
power that specific lifestyle changes can have for those living with chronic illness. Heart disease,
diabetes, MS, and myriad autoimmune disorders can all be tempered, treated, or even completely
reversed using Dr. Stancic’s proven methods. Her work is endorsed by New York Times bestselling
authors Dean Ornish, MD (Undo It!), Michael Greger, MD (How Not to Die), and Joel Fuhrman,
MD (Eat to Live).
About the Author
Saray Stancic, MD, is a Lifestyle Medicine physician and founder of Stancic Health and Wellness, a Lifestyle
Medicine practice in New Jersey that evolved from her own experience overcoming multiple sclerosis. Visit
her at drstancic.com.

October

Hierophant Publishing
Health / Nutrition
ISBN: 978-1-950253-06-7
eISBN: 978-1-950253-07-4

5.25 x 8 • Pages: 256 • Paperback
$18.95 • CAN $27.95
Rights: Hierophant Publishing
Market: World
Author Residence: Allendale, NJ

The Creative Cure
How Finding and Freeing Your Inner Artist Can Heal Your Life
Jacob Nordby
Foreword by Julia Cameron, author of the bestselling The Artist’s Way
“I’m just not that creative” is a common refrain in today’s society. But according to author and
creative coach Jacob Nordby, nothing could be further from the truth. Every human being is
creative, and having a regular creative practice is a vital key to a happy and fulfilling life.
If we don’t exercise our creativity regularly, our lives can feel dull, stagnant, and rote. Many
people live this way and believe “this is just the way life is,” without realizing that developing a
regular creative practice can be the cure to what ails them. Nordby knows this all too well. By
the time he reached his midthirties, he was running a successful mortgage company and lived
in a big house with fancy cars. But he felt like he was dying inside. Starting and maintaining a
creative practice is what saved his life. Now, in this powerful book, he explains how he traded in
his stagnant way of life for one full of meaning and purpose and offers specific steps to help you
build your own creative practice.
Featuring a foreword by bestselling author Julia Cameron and packed with powerful,
transformative exercises, The Creative Cure is the medicine you need to find and reinvigorate your
creative soul.

September

About the Author
Jacob Nordby is a writer, creative coach, and teacher of the popular online course Creative UnBootcamp. He
is the author of Blessed Are the Weird: A Manifesto for Creatives and the founder of the Blessed Are the Weird
Facebook community page, which has over 100,000 highly engaged followers. Visit him at jacobnordby.com.

		

Hierophant Publishing
Self-Help / Creativity
ISBN: 978-1-950253-04-3
eISBN: 978-1-950253-05-0

5.25 x 8 • Pages: 256 • Paperback
$18.95 • CAN $27.95
Rights: Hierophant Publishing
Market: World
Author Residence: Boise, ID

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

11

NEW TITLES

September

November

November

ISBN: 978-1-57863-713-3 • eISBN: 978-1-63341-188-3
6 x 8 • Pages: 304 • Paperback
78 cards • $16.95 • CAN $24.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World
Author Residence: Wisconsin

ISBN: 978-1-57863-729-4 • eISBN: 978-1-63341-203-3
5.75 x 9 • Pages: 448 • Paperback
$24.95 • CAN $35.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World
Author Residence: San Francisco, CA

ISBN: 978-1-57863-731-7 • eISBN: 978-1-63341-205-7
5.75 x 9 • Pages: 288 • Paperback
$18.95 • CAN $27.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World
Author Residence: Deceased

Tarot: No Questions Asked

Taking Up the Runes (Weiser
Classics Edition)

Psychic Self-Defense (Weiser
Classics Edition)

Weiser Books • Tarot

Mastering the Art of Intuitive Reading Practical
Techniques and Exercises from the Tarot Lady
Theresa Reed

Foreword by Rachel Pollack, author of SeventyEight Degrees of Wisdom
Most tarot books provide interpretation on
individual cards and certain spreads. This book
takes the next logical step inward by helping
you learn to interpret the cards intuitively in
workbook style. It’s not enough to memorize
the meanings of the cards, and you can’t
do a reading with a workbook by your side
forever; you need to hone your intuition.
Without a comfortable connection to your sixth
sense, tarot readings become cookie-cutter
interpretations.
Here Theresa Reed presents the basics of
intuitive tarot reading—reading without any
questions, any backstory, anything to go on.
This book is filled with exercises to hone your
intuition and sharpen your interpretation skills
for better results for yourself or your clients.

About the Author
Theresa Reed, aka The Tarot Lady, is the host of the
popular podcast Tarot Bytes and the author of Tarot for
Troubled Times and Astrology for Real Life. She has been
a professional tarot reader for over twenty-five years.
Visit her at www.thetarotlady.com.

12

Weiser Books • New Age / Runes

A Complete Guide to Using Runes in Spells,
Rituals, Divination, and Magic
Diana L. Paxson
Diana Paxson has distilled her years of
experience working with the runes and
teaching others into this one definitive
sourcework, reissued with a new chapter on
rune divination and now part of the Weiser
Classics series. In a series of chapters dealing
with rune pairs, readers will learn the historical
meaning of each individual rune and its use
and meaning now, in contemporary culture.
But as Paxson shares, the real power of the
runes comes from internalizing them and
using their symbols as sources of wisdom and
strength.
Everything regarding runes is covered in this
definitive workbook, from the history of runes
and how to make your own rune sets to how
to work with them on a psychic, spiritual, and
magical level.
About the Author
Diana L. Paxson, a writer, priestess, and teacher, has
been studying and teaching Germanic mythology and
religion for nearly forty years. Paxson also pioneered
the recovery of traditional Norse oracular practice.
She is the author of nearly three dozen novels,
including the bestselling Avalon series with Marion
Zimmer Bradley. Visit Diana at www.diana-paxson.com.

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

Weiser Books • New Age

The Definitive Manual for Protecting Yourself
Against Paranormal Attack
Dion Fortune

Foreword by Mary K. Greer, author of Tarot for
Yourself
Celebrating its 90th publishing anniversary,
Psychic Self-Defense is part of the Weiser
Classics series with a new introduction by
Mary K. Greer and other new material.
After finding herself the subject of a powerful
psychic attack in the 1930s, famed British
occultist Dion Fortune wrote this detailed
instruction manual on protecting oneself
from paranormal attack. This classic psychic
self-defense guide explains how to understand
the signs of a psychic attack, vampirism,
hauntings, and methods of defense.
Everything you need to know about the
methods, motives, and physical aspects of a
psychic attack and how to overcome it is here,
along with a look at the role psychic elements
play in mental illness and how to recognize them.
About the Author
Dion Fortune (1891–1946) is recognized as one of
the leading occult writers of the twentieth century,
a pioneering psychologist, powerful psychic, and
spiritualist. She was a member of the Order of the
Golden Dawn, whose members included A. E. Waite,
Aleister Crowley, and W. B. Yeats.

NEW TITLES

The Witches’ Almanac, Issue 40, Standard Edition
Spring 2021–Spring 2022
The Sun: Rays of Hope
Edited by Theitic
Modeled after the Old Farmers’ Almanac, The Witches’ Almanac is a witty, literary publication that
appeals to general readers as well as hard-core Wiccans. It includes information related to the
annual moon calendar (weather forecasts and horoscopes), as well as legends, rituals, herbal
secrets, mystic incantations, interviews, and curious tales of good and evil. Although it is an
annual publication, much of the content is both timely and timeless.
Featuring over 140 pages of interesting articles about witchcraft, magic, herbalism, charms,
spells, and related topics, the theme of issue 40 (Spring 2021–Spring 2022) is “The Sun: Rays of
Hope.” The following articles are also included:
•
•
•
•
•

“Mithras: Comrade of the Sun, Savior of Soldiers”
“Tell the Bees”
“Exploring and Embracing the Fluid Gender and Sexuality of Witch-Gods”
“Bringing Fairies Back to Your Home”
And much more

October

The Witches’ Almanac
Witchcraft
ISBN: 978-1-881098-74-4
eISBN: 978-1-881098-75-1

6 x 9 • Pages: 208 • Paperback
$15.95 • CAN $22.95
300 b&w line drawings
Rights: The Witches’ Almanac
Market: World
Author Residence: Providence, RI

The Witches’ Almanac
50 Year Anniversary Edition
An Anthology of Half a Century of Collected Magical Lore
Edited by Theitic
The Witches’ Almanac 50 Year Anniversary Edition is an anthology of articles spanning the five
decades that the almanac has been published. The reader will find material that has been drawn
from numerous world cultures, across a variety of age groups and genres, including folklore and
mystical poetry. This is the first time such an expansive collection of articles about witchcraft,
magic, herbalism, charms, spells, and related topics is being presented in a single volume, and it
will surely be treasured as occult memorabilia immediately upon its release.
A former art director of Gourmet magazine, Elizabeth Pepper founded The Witches’ Almanac in
1971 to provide a source of good information to the quickly growing magical communities in the
United States and Canada. Elizabeth, whose own Basque witchcraft tradition was rich in lore and
myth, knew that witchcraft was at a crossroads and that the paltry amounts of literature needed
remedy. The community immediately embraced The Witches’ Almanac’s wit and conversant,
sophisticated style. Theitic—Elizabeth’s literary heir, as well as a prominent member of the New
England Witchcraft community—has continued, as well as expanded, the mission of The Witches’
Almanac. For both of the publishers The Witches’ Almanac has been a labor of love.
About the Author

September

Theitic is a prominent member of the New England pagan community. He became editor/publisher of The
Witches’ Almanac upon the death of founder Elizabeth Pepper in 2005. He lives in Rhode Island.

The Witches’ Almanac
Witchcraft
ISBN: 978-1-881098-77-5

		

6 x 9 • Pages: 288 • Paperback
$15.95 • CAN $22.95
200+ b&w line drawings
Rights: The Witches’ Almanac
Market: World
Author Residence: Providence, RI

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

13

NEW TITLES

Queering Your Craft
Witchcraft from the Margins
Cassandra Snow, author of Queering the Tarot
Until now there has not been one book that specifically addresses the practice of queer magick
from an LGBTQ+ standpoint. Queering Your Craft does just that—combining queer aesthetic and
culture (like DIY culture and an emphasis on chosen family over formal covens) with pagan and
metaphysical spiritual practice in a way that is commonplace.
In this introduction to witchcraft, Snow presents why/how each concept is important to a queer
craft, or how to approach it from a queer mindset. For example, conventional prayer, words, and
symbols have always been problematic in a queer universe: How do we make them work while
still being true to ourselves? The bulk of the book is about
learning the craft. The latter portion is a grimoire of spells.

About the Author

November

Weiser Books
Magic / LGBTQ
ISBN: 978-1-57863-721-8
eISBN: 978-1-63341-195-1

6 x 9 • Pages: 272 • Paperback
$16.95 • CAN $24.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World
Author Residence:
Minneapolis, MN

Cassandra Snow is a professional tarot card reader and has practiced and studied magick for several years.
Snow teaches classes on Queering the Tarot and Tarot for Beginners, and coaches new and intermediate tarot
readers. She runs Gadfly Theatre Productions, a queer and feminist theatre company. Visit her at
www.cassandra-snow.com.

The Way of the Water Priestess
Entering the World of Water Magic
Annwyn Avalon, author of Water Witchcraft
The Way of the Water Priestess is a practical guide to the magical power of water and its resident
spirits and how to use that magic for self-empowerment and in the service of water in all its
forms. Written by a water priestess, the book offers a hands-on guide to revive the ways of the
water priestess—to make water sacred again.
Readers of The Way of the Water Priestess will learn all the aspects of water magic:
•

Historical and archeological information about rites and rituals, and women’s role in
relationship to water

•

The lore of water goddesses from various cultures around the world

•

How to form an intimate connection with water in all its forms

•

Moon rituals, sacred bathing, and oracular and ritual arts

•

How to become a sacred vessel of water

About the Author

January

Weiser Books
New Age
ISBN: 978-1-57863-724-9
eISBN: 978-1-63341-198-2

14

5.25 x 8.5 • Pages: 256 • Paperback
Spot art • $16.95 • CAN $24.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World
Author Residence: Oregon

Annwyn Avalon is a witch, priestess, and the founder of Triskele Rose, an Avalonian witchcraft tradition.
Annwyn is a regular contributor to Magical Times and Patheos. Visit her at www.waterwitchcraft.com.

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

NEW TITLES

Year of the Witch
Connecting with Nature’s Seasons through Intuitive Magic
Temperance Alden, founder of Wild Woman Witchcraft
•
•

The witch’s and pagan’s guide for ritual and seasonal celebration.
A fresh, young voice with a charming, entrancing, and informal style.

A fresh look at the wheel of the year, drawing on the power of intuition to create rituals and
celebrations in harmony with your own traditions, your locale, and the climate of where you live.
When we think of the wheel of the year, the Wiccan wheel with its celebrations of the Yule,
Beltane, Mabon, and Samhain come to mind. But what about a wheel of the year for the rest
of us pagans and witches? As a witch living in sunny South Florida, longtime hereditary witch
Temperance Alden has often felt at odds gearing up to celebrate Yule, for example, when it is 76
degrees and sunny outside.
Year of the Witch will help readers create their own intuitive seasonal practices in harmony with
the climate, culture, and local spirits where they live. It’s for anyone looking for a more personal
approach to celebrating the rhythms of nature.
About the Author
Temperance Alden is a hereditary folk witch with over eighteen years of practice devoted to witchcraft and
paganism. Originally from New England, she has called South Florida home for several years. She is the
founder of Wild Woman Witchcraft. Visit her at www.wildwomanwitchcraft.com.

November

Weiser Books
Self-Transformation /
Magic
ISBN: 978-1-57863-712-6
eISBN: 978-1-63341-187-6

6 x 8 • Pages: 224 • Paperback
$14.95 • CAN $21.95
Line drawings
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World
Author Residence: Plantation, FL

Earth Energy Meditations
Awaken Your Root Chakra—the Foundation of Well-Being
Susan Shumsky, DD
The energy center known in Sanskrit as muladhara is called the root chakra. It is located in a
layer of our subtle body called pranamaya kosha, at the base of our spine in the tailbone area. The
root chakra is our connection to the earth and to humanity at large. When this chakra is closed,
muddied, and unhealthy, we experience fear, timidity, worry, doubt, anger, frustration, panic,
self-loathing, survival mode, and defensiveness, and we manifest unhealthy habits, addictions,
narcissism, aggressive behavior, bullying, and a sense of entitlement or victimhood.
Earth Energy Meditations provides an answer to these maladies using guided meditation,
affirmation, visualization, breathing, and physical
movements. By practicing these techniques, we can reap
Also by Susan Shumsky
the benefits of an open, clear, and healthy root chakra.

About the Author

January

Susan Shumsky, DD, is a highly respected spiritual teacher,
award-winning and bestselling author, and founder of Divine
Revelation. Her books include Awaken Your Third Eye, Divine
Revelation, Instant Healing, Ascension, The Power of Chakras, and
Maharishi & Me. Visit her at www.divinerevelation.org.

ISBN: 978-1-57863-703-4
eISBN: 978-1-63341-176-0

Weiser Books
New Age

6 x 6 • Pages: 224 • Paperback
10 diagrams • $15.95 • CAN $22.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World
Author Residence: RV/Roving

Third Eye Meditations
978-1-57863-672-3
Paper $15.95
(CAN $22.95)

		

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

15

NEW TITLES

Joyce For Beginners
W. Terrence Gordon
Illustrated by Lynsey Hutchinson
The works of James Joyce are part of the literary canon worldwide—and the need to have his
works broken out into palatable pieces, even for the most avid of fans, is known the world over
as well. In Joyce For Beginners, W. Terrence Gordon does just that. With the assistance of Lynsey
Hutchinson’s humorous illustrations throughout, Gordon successfully captures bits and pieces of
Joyce’s works and reconstructs them in a picturesque way for the reader to visualize the stories.
Gordon also examines Joyce’s passion for music and how it materializes in his writing. This will
be the perfect addition to any Joyce lover’s library.
About the Author and Illustrator

February

For Beginners
Literary Criticism
ISBN: 978-1-939994-78-3
eISBN: 978-1-939994-79-0

6 x 9 • Pages: 176 • Paperback
$15.95 • CAN $22.95
B&W illustrations throughout
Rights: For Beginners
Market: World
Author Residence: Nova Scotia

Also available from For Beginners

W. Terrence Gordon has published more
than twenty books, including Linguistics For
Beginners and McLuhan For Beginners. He is
currently a professor emeritus at Dalhousie
University in Halifax, Nova Scotia. Lynsey
Hutchinson, a freelance illustrator, is one
of the creators behind the Southern Gothic
anthology Bayou Arcana: Songs of Loss and
Redemption.
The Chicano Movement
For Beginners
978-1-939994-64-6
Paper $15.95
(CAN $22.95)

Philosophy
For Beginners
978-1-934389-02-7
Paper $14.95
(CAN $21.95)

Literary Theory
For Beginners
978-1-939994-60-8
Paper $15.95
(CAN $22.95)

The Stonewall Generation
LGBTQ Elders on Sex, Activism, and Aging
Jane Fleishman
In The Stonewall Generation, sexuality researcher Jane Fleishman shares the stories of nine fearless
elders in the LGBTQ community who came of age around the time of Stonewall. In candid
interviews, they lay bare their struggles, their strengths, their activism, and their sexual liberation
in the context of the political movements of the 1960s, 1970s, and today. Each has spent a
lifetime fighting for liberation, for the right to live, love, and be free. Each has faced challenges
arising from their sexual orientation, gender, race, ethnicity, religion, politics, disabilities,
kinkiness, nonmonogamy, and other identities. With unflinching directness, the elders
interviewed explore their struggles both outside of and within the LGBTQ community.
Featuring interviews with Miss Major Griffin-Gracy, subject of the award-winning documentary
film MAJOR!, and Lani Ka’ahumanu, coauthor of Bi Any Other Name, one of the seminal books
in the history of the modern bisexual rights movement, these are the stories of those whose lives
were changed forever by Stonewall and who became agents of change themselves. It is essential
to hear these voices, particularly at a time when hard-won core values and legislation could be
overturned, returning us to the dark pre-Stonewall days.
About the Author

September

Skinner House Books
History / LGBTQ Studies
ISBN: 978-1-55896-853-0
eISBN: 978-1-55896-854-7

16

Jane Fleishman is a sexuality educator and researcher with more than forty years of experience. In her TEDx
5.5 x 8.5 • Pages: 264 • Paperback talk, “Is it OK for Grandma to Have Sex?” she articulates her mission to promote the sexual well-being of
$20.00 • CAN $29.00
older adults. She has cochaired national conferences for the American Association of Sexuality Educators,
Archival photographs
launched a popular column for Live Well magazine, and cohosted the podcast Our Better Half.
Rights: Skinner House Books
Market: World
Author Residence: Northampton, MA

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

NEW TITLES

February

January

February

ISBN: 978-1-57863-737-9 • eISBN: 978-1-63341-211-8
6 x 9 • Pages: 288 • Paperback
Line drawings throughout • $18.95 • CAN $27.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World
Author Residence: Deceased

ISBN: 978-1-57863-736-2 • eISBN: 978-1-63341-210-1
6 x 9 • Pages: 256 • Paperback
$18.95 • CAN $27.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World
Author Residence: Delaware

ISBN: 978-1-57863-719-5 • eISBN: 978-1-63341-193-7
5.25 x 8 • Pages: 240 • Paperback
4 line drawings • $16.95 • CAN $24.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World
Author Residence: Deceased

Ancient Egyptian Magic for
Modern Witches

Mountain Conjure and
Southern Root Work

Rituals, Meditations and Magical Tools

Orion Foxwood

Weiser Books • New Age / Egyptian Magic

Ellen Cannon Reed
Based on Ellen Cannon Reed’s twenty-five years
of work with deities of ancient Egypt, this book
brings an ancient tradition to modern pagan
practice. With it, readers will have the tools to
continue learning and developing their own
methods of honoring the gods and goddesses
of ancient Egypt. Rituals, prayers, and songs
bring the wisdom of the gods and goddesses of
ancient Egypt to life.
Over two dozen gods and goddesses are
highlighted, including Osiris, Isis, Ra, Bast,
Thoth, Sekhmet, and Tefnut. There are sections
devoted to glyphs; instructions for making
your own magical tools, incense and oils; and
recipes for an ancient Egyptian feast. Finally,
meditations and techniques bring these deities
to life, enriching your spiritual path.

Weiser Books • New Age / Magic

Foreword by Mat Auryn, author of Psychic Witch
Here is traditional Southern root magic and
conjure from someone who learned the old
ways growing up in rural Appalachia. Orion
Foxwood invites you to take a walk through his
native Appalachia, through moonlit orchards
and rural farms, to the dark of the crossroads.
From the oral tradition of his ancestors to
the voices of the spirits themselves, Foxwood
brings readers the secrets of Southern magic.
Topics include working by the signs—the
ability to synchronize work such as farming,
fertility, and orcharding—faith healing, candle
magic, root work, prayers, blessings, and
curses.
Mountain Conjure and Southern Root Work shows
how to create magic in today’s world with the
old ways and traditions of Appalachia.

About the Author

About the Author

Ellen Cannon Reed (1943–2003) was the most
widely known priestess of the Isian Tradition of
witchcraft. She was the author of The Witches Qabalah
and cocreator of The Witches Tarot, which combines
Wiccan elements with traditional Qabalistic symbols
and imagery.

Orion Foxwood is an elder in the Celtic and Romano
Celtic Traditional Craft, a high priest in Alexandrian
tradition, and the founding elder of the Foxwood
Temple of the Old Religion. He lectures throughout
the United States and the United Kingdom. Visit him
at www.orionfoxwood.com.
		

Weiser Books • New Age / Witchcraft

Personal Magic
A Modern-Day Book of Shadows for
Positive Witches
Marion Weinstein, author of Positive Magic
Marion Weinstein was one of the founders
of modern-day witchcraft. Personal Magic is
her book of shadows, what they used to call
a grimoire or book of spells. It presents her
personal approach to witchcraft and what she
learned over her many decades of practicing
magic.
The book is filled with how-tos and practical
advice that shows readers how to unlock their
psychic abilities to guide them in the creation
of their own unique and personal magical
work. Every technique is explained in detail,
in keeping with Weinstein’s proviso that one
should never attempt to work any magic unless
one understands it fully. This book is Marion’s
gift to you. It is also an invitation to start
creating your own book of shadows.

About the Author
Marion Weinstein (1939–2009) was an author,
teacher, media personality, and proud New York “city
witch.” Known as The Ethics Witch, she is one of the
founders of the modern witchcraft movement. She
was the first to coin the phrase and define Positive
Magic, and clearly delineate its use.

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

17

NEW TITLES

Lucid Dreaming
Guide Your Dreams and Explore Your Subconscious
Jordi Borràs García

October

Eddison Books
Dreams
ISBN: 978-1-85906-462-7

5.25 x 7.75 • Pages: 160
Paperback
Full-color illustrations throughout
$12.95 • CAN $18.95
Rights: Eddison Books
Market: North America
Author Residence: Spain

Unlock the mysteries of your nocturnal mind
through dreamwork exercises and techniques.
This illustrated book shows you ways to
remember, understand, and guide your dreams
for greater self-awareness. Learn about the state
of lucid dreaming, how to enter it and guide the
dream, as well as how to decode and recognize
the symbols, archetypes, colors, and inhabitants
in the landscape of your dream. The author
also teaches you how to use lucid dreaming as
therapy to promote healing and creativity, and as
a tool for decision-making and problem-solving.
With this book, you will learn how to overcome
obstacles, journey beyond the laws of the physical
world, and explore the extraordinary abilities
buried in the unused parts of your brain.
About the Author
Jordi Borràs García is a renowned psychologist and dream expert, with over eighteen years of experience
using dreams as a psychotherapeutic tool. Based in Barcelona, Spain, he teaches at the Institute of
Transpersonal Psychology and is on the DreamsCloud Board of Advisors. Based in Miami, Florida, this
company provides tools to explore dreams and the unconscious mind.

Protection Charms
Harness Your Energy Force to Guard Against Psychic Attack
Tania Ahsan

October

Eddison Books
Magick
ISBN: 978-1-85906-463-4

18

5.25 x 7.75 • Pages: 160
Paperback
Full-color illustrations throughout
$12.95 • CAN $18.95
Rights: Eddison Books
Market: North America
Author Residence: United Kingdom

If you’ve ever gotten involved in a Twitter spat,
been targeted by a nasty online troll, or worried
about walking home alone late at night, this book
will give you the energetic arsenal you need to
align yourself with positive outcomes and ward
off negativity and danger. Here, you will learn
the practice of energetic hygiene and space
clearing to keep positive energy flowing and
repel negative forces. The author shows how
to work with charms, symbols, chakras, and
talismans and your own energy field to empower
yourself and create your own luck. Also included
are comforting rituals and ideas that ensure you
deal with conflict and anxiety appropriately, feel
in control of your reactions, and enjoy the sense
of personal power and protection that comes as a
result.
About the Author
Tania Ahsan has been a practicing witch for the last twenty-five years and was previously the editor of
Prediction and Kindred Spirit magazines. She currently works as a feature writer and columnist for Spirit &
Destiny, Kindred Spirit, and Soul & Spirit.

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

NEW TITLES

Dreams, Updated Edition
What Your Subconscious Wants to Tell You
Rose Inserra
This new edition of Dreams is completely redesigned and will serve as both a practical and
comprehensive guide to all aspects of dreaming.
Explore the meanings behind some of the most common dreams, recurring dreams, violent and
sexual dreams, Freud’s and Jung’s psychoanalytical early interpretations, archetypes in dreams,
and the magic in mystical dreaming. Learn the practices of recalling dreams, lucid dreaming,
dream journaling, and proven dream techniques that include active imagination, meditation,
dream group therapy, and ancient dreaming. Includes a mini dictionary of dreams that covers
universal dreams, including a list of kids’ most prevalent dreams, nightmares, and night terrors.
See the companion Dream Reading Cards on page 33.
This edition replaces 978-1-925017-17-5.
About the Author
Rose Inserra is a dream analyst and researcher who delves into a range of esoteric topics to reclaim forgotten
mysteries and traditions.

September

Rockpool Publishing
Dreams
ISBN: 978-1-925924-48-0

5 x 8 • Pages: 304 • Paperback
Line drawings throughout
$16.95 • CAN $24.95
Rights: Rockpool Publishing
Market: North America
Author Residence: Melbourne, AU

Super Tarot
Interpret the Cards Like a Pro
Sasha Fenton
Foreword by Theresa Reed, The Tarot Lady
Anyone can learn the basic figures on a deck of tarot cards; but to become a truly skilled tarot
reader, one must go beyond mere symbols to recognize the deeper stories the cards are telling.
This generously illustrated guide will help you gain confidence and enjoy a greatly increased
understanding of the tarot deck. Chapter by chapter, you’ll build skills and put that newfound
knowledge to work through an assortment of practice readings, intriguing exercises, and even
games.
With the expert advice and proven techniques included here, you’ll quickly begin to understand
how each of the major and minor arcana interact, using focused spreads, and more. For serious
students, there’s a chapter on becoming a professional tarot reader.
About the Author
Sasha Fenton has been a professional astrologer, palmist, and tarot card reader since 1974. She previously
served as president of the British Astrological and Psychic Society (BAPS) and is the author of 136 books,
with translations of some titles into twelve languages.

February

Hampton Roads
Publishing
Tarot
ISBN: 978-1-64297-019-7
eISBN: 978-1-61283-454-2

		

6 x 8 • Pages: 176 • Paperback
100+ illustrations
$16.95 • CAN $24.95
Rights: Hampton Roads Publishing
Market: World
Author Residence: United Kingdom

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

19

NEW TITLES

Astrology’s Higher Octaves
New Dimensions of a Healing Art
Greg Bogart, PhD
This book illustrates the power of astrology to facilitate emotional healing, aid the lives of couples
and families, guide career development, and promote focus and purpose in daily life. Astrology’s
Higher Octaves combines therapeutic astrology, the astrological study of relationships, vocational
astrology, archetypal psychology, dreamwork, and the synthesis of astrology and music. Through
detailed examples, readers learn to refine their interpretive skills and to practice astrology as a vital
catalyst for both inner and outer works, a way to achieve integration.
Influenced by Jung’s interest in astrology and dream analysis, Greg Bogart, PhD, presents a potent
technique for combining astrology and dreams, where parallels and synchronicities between dream
imagery and planetary symbolism amplify the truthful messages both convey, showing clear steps
forward for transformation at crucial transitions.
About the Author

November
Ibis Press
Astrology

ISBN: 978-0-89254-193-5
eISBN: 978-0-89254-679-4

6 x 9 • Pages: 232 • Paperback
80+ astrological charts and b&w
photos • $22.95 • CAN $32.95
Rights: Nicolas Hays, Inc.
Market: World
Author Residence: Berkeley, CA

Greg Bogart, PhD, MFT, is a psychotherapist and astrologer practicing in the San Francisco Bay Area. He is
a lecturer at Sonoma State University, and a licensed marriage and family therapist and a certified astrological
counselor. His books include Planets in Therapy, Astrology and Spiritual Awakening and Dreamwork in Holistic
Psychotherapy of Depression.

Hasan-i-Sabah
Assassin Master
James Wasserman, author of The Templars and the Assassins
Foreword by Tobias Churton
Founder of the Nizari Ismailis, Hasan-i-Sabah was born in northern Persia around 1050 and died
in 1124. Today, under the leadership of the Aga Khan, the Nizari Ismailis are one of the preeminent
Muslim sects in the world, numbering some twenty million members in twenty-five countries.
The medieval Nizaris were also known as Assassins or Hashishim. It is thought that the Assassins
were the spiritual initiators of the Knights Templar. If this is true, Hasan-i-Sabah would be in
part responsible for the European Renaissance that would reclaim the spiritual centrality of the
Hermetic writings and the Gnostic/Esoteric trends that continue to this day.
This in-depth, scholarly, and fascinating biography provides an understanding of modern esoteric
secret societies and today’s headlines coming from the Middle East.
About the Author

October

Ibis Press
History / Secret Societies
ISBN: 978-0-89254-194-2
eISBN: 978-0-89254-687-9

20

6 x 9 • Pages: 432 • Hardcover
Maps and historical images
$35.00 • CAN $51.00
Rights: Nicolas Hays, Inc.
Market: World
Author Residence: Miami, FL

James Wasserman has written several books on the Crusades. He is also the author of In the Center of the Fire,
a modern history of the O.T.O. and creator of the acclaimed edition of Egyptian Book of the Dead: The Papyrus of
Ani.

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

NEW TITLES

War of the Gods
Alien Skulls, Underground Cities, and Fire from the Sky
Erich von Däniken, bestselling author of Chariots of the Gods
•
•
•

The father of the Ancient Alien Theory, with more than 65 million books sold.
Details a very strange skull, the proliferation of ancient underground cities,
and an ancient war with nuclear destructive-level weapons.
Eight-page color insert filled with fascinating images.

Bestselling author and father of the Ancient Alien Theory Erich von Däniken
explores what drove ancient humans to build city-sized places underground
around the world and its connection to conflicts in the sky.
With impressive examples, War of the Gods examines ancient scriptures from India,
Siberia, Tahiti, and many other regions of the world independently on reports of
battles in the stars. Weapons of unimaginable power were used in the battle. Use of
one of these weapons destroyed a planet completely.
These scriptures depict the gruesome effects of the battle in space and speak about it
raining fire from the sky for years. The people of the time tried to protect themselves
by creating whole villages and cities as safe harbors below ground.
To conclude, von Däniken presents his most recent discovery of an event that can
only be described as shocking: In 2017, he was informed that strange mummified
creatures were found near Nazca in Peru. These creatures lived several thousand
years, had three fingers and three toes, and had exceptionally long heads. One of the
mummies had been implanted with a metal plate beneath the skin. Scientists agree:
These creatures are not from Earth!

September

New Page Books
Ancient Mysteries
ISBN: 978-1-63265-171-6
eISBN: 978-1-63265-763-3

5.25 x 8.5 • Pages: 224 • Paperback
$17.95 • CAN $25.95
75 photos
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World ex. German, Czech,
Slovak, Polish, Bulgarian
Author Residence:
Beatenberg, Switzerland

Also by Erich von Däniken
About the Author

Evidence of the Gods
978-1-60163-247-0
Paper $21.95
(CAN $31.95)

Eyewitness to the Gods
978-1-63265-168-6
Paper $16.95
(CAN $24.95)

The Gods Never Left Us
978-1-63265-119-8
Paper $17.99
(CAN $25.99)

History Is Wrong
978-1-60163-086-5
Paper $17.99
(CAN $25.99)

Odyssey of the Gods
978-1-60163-192-3
Paper $17.99
(CAN $25.99)

Remnants of the Gods
978-1-60163-283-8
Paper $21.95
(CAN $31.95)

		

Erich von Däniken is arguably the most widely read and
most-copied nonfiction author in the world. He published
his first (and best-known) book, Chariots of the Gods, in 1968.
The worldwide bestseller was followed by 40 more books. His
works have been translated into 28 languages and have sold
more than 65 million copies. He lives in Switzerland. Visit him
at www.daniken.com/en/.

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

21

NEW TITLES

The Martians
Evidence of Life on the Red Planet
Nick Redfern
•
•

With SpaceX and NASA’ s planned trips to the moon again, interest in Mars
and beyond is the highest it’s been in decades.
The author has appeared on many episodes of Ancient Aliens as well as many
other TV documentary-style shows.

This book provides an in-depth study of the theory that Mars was once a world
that teemed with life—even life not too dissimilar to ours. Incredibly, the
Martians may still be there. Alive.
In The Martians, Nick Redfern answers these questions and more:

October

New Page Books
UFOs / Alien Life
ISBN: 978-1-63265-176-1
eISBN: 978-1-63341-130-2

6 x 9 • Pages: 304 • Paperback
$19.95 • CAN $28.95
34 photographs
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World
Author Residence: Arlington, TX

About the Author

•

What kind of society did the Martians have?

•

What caused their world to become harsh and desertlike?

•

Did global warming or nuclear war ensure their extinction?

•

Are Martian artifacts strewn about the surface, just waiting to be found by NASA?

•

Has NASA already found evidence, but is withholding information?

•

Could some form of the Martians still exist, deep below the surface of the planet,
in secure installations that allow them to ensure survival?

•

What do we know about the Martian environment, its atmosphere, and its
landscape?

The Martians explores the CIA’s top-secret search for the Martians, multiple photos
of strange anomalies, and the latest revelations about the environment and water on
Mars. And most tantalizing of all: Did an ailing Martian race come to Earth in past
eons and were they confused with gods? The questions concerning life on Mars—then
and now—are many. The answers are astounding.
Also by Nick Redfern

Nick Redfern is the author of more than sixty books,
including The NASA Conspiracies, For Nobody’s Eyes Only, The
Real Men In Black, Keep Out!, and Top Secret Alien Abduction
Files. He has been on many television shows, including those
on Travel Channel, History, SyFy, and National Geographic,
and is a regular guest on Coast to Coast AM. He lives in
Arlington, Texas. Follow his blog, World of Whatever, at
www.nickredfernfortean.blogspot.com.

22

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

Bloodline of the Gods
978-1-60163-365-1
Paper $16.99
(CAN $24.99)

Close Encounters of
the Fatal Kind
978-1-60163-311-8
Paper $15.99
(CAN $22.99)

Keep Out!
978-1-60163-184-8
Paper $15.99
(CAN $22.99)

The NASA Conspiracies
978-1-60163-149-7
Paper $16.99
(CAN $24.99)

The Pyramids and the
Pentagon
978-1-60163-206-7
Paper $16.99
(CAN $24.99)

The Real Men In Black
978-1-60163-157-2
Paper $15.99
(CAN $22.99)

NEW TITLES

The Extraterrestrial Species
Almanac
The Ultimate Guide to Greys, Reptilians, Hybrids, and Nordics
Craig Campobasso
The ultimate field guide to the eighty-two extraterrestrial species that
populate the universe.
ET enthusiast Craig Campobasso explores the origins, physical characteristics,
technological and consciousness abilities, dimensional capacities, belief systems,
and cosmic agendas of each of the eighty-two extraterrestrial species.
The species fall into two categories: 1) benevolent races, which function as the
guardians of humanity, whose goals include helping people overcome duality,
healing, and protecting; and 2) malevolent races, which are responsible for
abductions, cloning, and ultimately domination.
This is an engaging intergalactic romp that will inform and entertain all those
interested in UFOs, aliens, and ETs, sci-fi and fantasy fans of the Marvel universe
and fans of shows or movies from Star Trek and Star Wars to Ancient Aliens and
Project Blue Book. This book delves deep into who the real extraterrestrials are and
what they want with the people of Earth.

January

Red Wheel / MUFON
New Age / Extraterrestrial
ISBN: 978-1-59003-304-3
eISBN: 978-1-63341-190-6

5 x 8 • Pages: 240 • Paperback
$16.95 • CAN $24.95
82 b&w images
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World
Author Residence: Los Angeles, CA

About the Author
Craig Campobasso is an award-winning filmmaker and
Emmy-nominated casting director, with a casting career
that spans three decades. Craig has appeared on many radio
shows, including Coast to Coast AM with George Noory, Open
Minds with Regina Meredith, and Beyond Belief. He has also
appeared on the History channel’s Ancient Aliens. Visit him at
www.craigcampobasso.com.

Also available from MUFON

Project Blue Book
978-1-59003-300-5
Paper $19.95
(CAN $28.95)

The Hynek UFO Report
978-1-59003-303-6
Paper $19.95
(CAN $28.95)

The CIA UFO Papers
978-1-59003-302-9
Paper $26.95
(CAN $38.95)

Extraterrestrial Contact
978-1-59003-301-2
Paper $24.95
(CAN $35.95)

		

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

23

NEW TITLES

POWERFUL YET POCKET-SIZED
The No Nonsense series features quick tip guides sharing the authors’ expertise and knowledge.
These are user-friendly, engaging, and practical reference guides on core business topics. Written
in an upbeat and engaging style, the series provides dozens of ideas, goals, and techniques with
anecdotes, examples, and action-oriented tips that the reader can immediately apply to make
their work life more efficient, effective, and satisfying.

No Nonsense: Time Management
50 Tips to Hack Your Time and Get Everything Done
Little Books for Big Careers
Karen Tiber Leland and Keith Bailey
•
•

Karen Tiber Leland’s books have sold more than 350,000 copies and been licensed in 10
languages.
The first in a low-priced series focused on the most sought-after subjects perfect for people
on the go.

Fight distraction and find your focus. Go for your goals. Master your online life.
“Karen and Keith’s easy-to-implement advice will maximize your efficiency and enable you to
find more time in your day.” —Tory Johnson, CEO of Women For Hire and contributor on Good
Morning America
“No Nonsense: Time Management is full of powerful principles for being more productive with less
stress and more satisfaction. I recommend this book for anyone who wants to make the most of
their time in business.” —Dr. Brenda Wade, relationship expert on The Dr. Oz Show

December

Career Press
Business / Time Mgmt.
ISBN: 978-1-63265-177-8
eISBN: 978-1-63265-758-9

5 x 7 • Pages: 240 • Paperback
$14.95 • CAN $21.95
8 diagrams
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World
Author Residence:
New York City/Mill Valley, CA

In today’s hurly-burly work environment, many businesspeople find it challenging to avoid
distraction, stay focused, use their time and energy to maximum benefit, and gain ground on
important goals and outcomes. In short, we are overloaded.
No Nonsense: Time Management helps you overcome this feeling of overload and avoid the traps
that lead to an unproductive relationship with time. The book offers smart solutions, powerful
habits, and proven time hacks for improving everyday work situations by harnessing the power
of completion, staying sane dealing with social media, having more efficient conversations,
organizing your email inbox, identifying your interruptions, overcoming multitasking madness,
and more.
About the Authors
Karen Tiber Leland is the founder of Sterling Marketing Group and the bestselling author of nine books.
Her clients have included Twitter, LinkedIn, Apple, American Express, and Google. She has been featured on
The Today Show, MSNBC, Fortune, Inc., Fast Company, NPR, CNN, and Oprah, and presented to Harvard, Yale,
and TEDx. Visit her at www.sterlingmarketinggroup.com.
Keith Bailey is an executive communications coach who works with companies such as Google, Fidelity
Investments, Bank of America, World Vision, United Health Group, Netflix, Marriott Hotels, Lufthansa
German Airlines, and the British government. Keith’s expertise and business insights have been featured in
Fortune and Newsweek and on CNN. Visit him at www.keithbaileycommunications.com.

24

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

NEW TITLES

No Nonsense: Inspire Your Staff
100+ Ways to Awaken, Inspire, and Engage
Little Books for Big Careers
Jerry R. Wilson
Foreword by Steve Hanes, President, Dale Carnegie Solutions
“No Nonsense: Inspire Your Staff’s practical, hard-hitting ideas and examples are both relevant
and necessary in business today. This is the book that will give you the edge. It’s the book that
you don’t want your competition to read!” —Steve Hanes, president, Dale Carnegie Solutions
For most businesses, attracting new employees and getting your existing employees to succeed is
a never-ending task. No Nonsense: Inspire Your Staff takes the mystery out of motivating employees
to achieve personal and business success.
Jerry Wilson spent more than twenty-five years researching what his clients—businesses large
and small—need to do to be successful in today’s marketplace by hiring and motivating the right
employees. These powerful ideas work. Each is presented in a bite-sized package that allows for
instant execution—these are ideas any business manager or owner can use to make an immediate
difference in his or her business success.

December

Career Press
Business / Motivation
ISBN: 978-1-63265-181-5
eISBN: 978-1-63265-754-1

5 x 7 • Pages: 240 • Paperback
$14.95 • CAN $21.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World
Author Residence: Deceased

No Nonsense: Attract New Customers
100+ Ideas to Bring In More Customers
Little Books for Big Careers
Jerry R. Wilson
Your customer-centric guide to everything from dealing with that unhappy customer to why
not to give up on lost customers.
“This must-read book provides you with the mindset, tools, and techniques you need to
successfully prospect for new customers.” —Roger Looyenga, chairman/CEO (ret.), AutoOwners Insurance
For most businesses, attracting new customers is a never-ending effort anchored in uncertainty,
frustration, and knee-jerk reactions. No Nonsense: Attract New Customers takes the mystery out of
creating an ongoing plan with proven tactics to keep the phone ringing and the door swinging.
The basic concept: Attract an endless flood of new customers at little or no cost!
Jerry Wilson demonstrates that you don’t have to use expensive and never-ending sales events,
coupled with expensive advertising and energy-zapping promotions, to turn on a constant, neverending flow of new prospects. And you don’t have to invent any new approaches, concepts, or
buzzwords to do it. Follow some of the 100+ proven ideas and discover amazing results—fast.
About the Author
Jerry R. Wilson (1944-2005), was a successful businessperson, entrepreneur, business and marketing
consultant, and accomplished speaker. He also authored Word-of-Mouth Marketing, which was the first book
that focused on what is now called viral marketing. As a consultant, he assisted such companies as Firestone,
Merchants Tire and Auto, and Ripley’s Believe It or Not!, helping them rethink customer philosophies, service
strategies, and practices.

		

December
Career Press
Business

ISBN: 978-1-63265-180-8
eISBN: 978-1-63265-755-8

5 x 7 • Pages: 240 • Paperback
$14.95 • CAN $21.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World
Author Residence: Deceased

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

25

NEW TITLES

Management Productivity Multipliers
Tools for Accountability, Leadership, and Productivity
A Total Managerial System
Gerald Kraines, MD, Senior Vice President, Pariveda Solutions
•

The Wall Street Journal refers to Levinson and Co. (Kraines was CEO) as a “bastion of
management consulting and leadership development.”
“This book provides a road map for establishing a high-performance culture and developing
a pipeline of talent. This should be basic reading for all new managers.” —Charles G. Tharp,
executive vice president, HR Policy Association
Management Productivity Multipliers is your guide to being a better leader and to forging a stronger
future in business.
In his work consulting to major corporations for more than thirty years, Gerald Kraines
consistently hears that 60–70 percent of business organizations’ potential effectiveness goes
unrealized. He shares how to engage, align, and develop employees in order to leverage and
encourage optimal performance and long-lasting results.
Filled with useful anecdotes and lively case studies, this book will help you increase your wisdom
about colleagues, direct reports, and others, as well as yourself. Business leaders who follow the
principles in this book can multiply their chance of success and win back unrealized potential.

January

Career Press
Leadership
ISBN: 978-1-63265-183-9
eISBN: 978-1-63265-752-7

6 x 9 • Pages: 288 • Paperback
$19.95 • CAN $28.95
25 charts and diagrams
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World
Author Residence: Rindge, NH

About the Author
Gerald Kraines, MD, was chairman and CEO of Levinson and Co. In 2019, the firm was acquired by
Pariveda Solutions, where Dr. Kraines is now senior vice president, Strategic Organization Transformation.
His clients have included Nestle, Verizon, AT&T, Coca Cola Femsa, Johnson & Johnson, Gap, and Conoco
Philips. Visit him at www.parivedasolutions.com.

How to Communicate Effectively with
Anyone, Anywhere
Your Passport to Connecting Globally
From Everyday Encounters and Effective Email to Impactful Speaking and Successful Negotiating
Raúl Sánchez and Dan Bullock
Illustrated by Rod Sánchez
•

Authors are respected professors and established presenters who cover the intersection of
leadership, cross-cultural communication, and professional development.
• Each chapter discusses each skill in a “virtual” communication context relative increases in
working from home.
In our increasingly interconnected world, communication is key. Whether you’re speaking in
public, writing an email, or going through an important negotiation, how you present yourself
through language is all-important in today’s global business world. In How to Communicate
Effectively with Anyone, Anywhere, two New York University professors reveal a new approach to
global communication including effective emailing, public speaking, and negotiation.
Part instructional text, part empowering workbook, this book contains practical and proven
strategies. You will gain essential skills for operating across cultural settings and a firm foundation
for managing global transactions, international relationships, and worldwide innovation.

February

Career Press
Business /
Communication
ISBN: 978-1-63265-179-2
eISBN: 978-1-63265-756-5

26

6 x 9 • Pages: 256 • Paperback
$17.95 • CAN $25.95
25–30 illustrations and charts
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World
Author Residence: New York City

About the Authors
Raúl Sánchez is a professor, an award-winning writer, and the NYU corporate education program
coordinator. He has designed corporate training for Deloitte, Bloomberg, and Pfizer.
Dan Bullock teaches professionals within NYU’s Division of Programs in Business from Google, Bloomberg,
and Airbnb, and leads staff training for diplomats and delegates at the UN.

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

NEW TITLES

Unfiltered Marketing
5 Rules to Win Back Trust, Credibility, and Customers in a
Digitally Distracted World
Stephen Denny and Paul Leinberger
• Authors give more than thirty keynotes annually.
• This book shows how to rehumanize the digital experience.
• Authenticity in business is a hot topic and the younger generations expect it.
Unfiltered Marketing’s big ideas apply to business strategy, marketing, and the
future of the brand/consumer relationship. It is a playbook for managers and
for anyone interested in the ever-changing interaction between technology and
culture.
“Denny and Leinberger capture the profound truths and deep realities of leading and
marketing in a rapidly evolving world of digital platforms.” —Blake Irving, former
CEO of GoDaddy
Consumers have grown to distrust curated media and traditional PR—they want to
make their own decisions based on raw footage, real-time updates, and unfiltered
livestreams. How, then, do marketing executives and others gain consumer trust?
These Fortune 500 consultants present the answer in Unfiltered Marketing.
Drawing on four years of global research, Stephen Denny and Paul Leinberger have
developed a comprehensive five-step process for successfully rehumanizing the
digital brand experience and gaining customer loyalty. To follow it, companies must
understand that consumers are (1) seeking control in an out-of-control world; and
executives must rework their brand to be (2) unscripted, (3) in-process, and (4) incontext, in order to master (5) heroic credibility (brands standing by their philosophy
and values). Abiding by these rules, businesses follow in the successful footsteps of
Patagonia, T-Mobile, adidas, GoDaddy, and others.

Also available from Career Press

November

Career Press
Marketing / Branding
ISBN: 978-1-63265-178-5
eISBN: 978-1-63265-757-2

6 x 9 • Pages: 256 • Paperback
$19.95 • CAN $28.95
20–25 illustrations
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World
Author Residence:
Denver, CO, and Irvine, CA

About the Authors
Authors Stephen Denny and Paul Leinberger are principals
in the boutique consultancy Denny + Leinberger Strategy,
which focuses on spotting trends that
drive business performance and giving clients the tools and
insights to act on them so they can achieve real-world financial
results.

1,001 Ways to Engage
Employees
978-1-63265-137-2
Paper $17.99
(CAN $25.99)

Control the Conversation
978-1-63265-143-3
Paper $16.95
(CAN $24.95)

The Essential HR Handbook,
10th Anniversary Edition
978-1-63265-139-6
Paper $16.99
(CAN $24.99)

The Introvert’s Complete
Career Guide
978-1-63265-131-0
Paper $ 15.95
(CAN $22.95)

The Leader Phrase Book
978-1-60163-200-5
Paper $14.99
(CAN $21.99)

Leadership Skills that
Inspire Incredible Results
978-1-63265-150-1
Paper $16.95
(CAN $24.95)

		

Denny and Leinberger have worked with Fortune 500
brands and global multinationals across a variety of industries,
including Microsoft, General Mills, Nestle, Disney, Altria,
and Campbell Soup Company. Stephen has an MBA from the
Wharton School of the University of Pennsylvania and lives
near Denver, Colorado. Paul holds a PhD in organizational
and social psychology and a masters in urban planning.
He lives in Irvine, California. Visit them online at
www.dennyleinbergerstrategy.com.

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

27

NEW TITLES

Seasons of the Witch:
Samhain Oracle
Harness the Intuitive Power of the Year’s Most Magical Night
Lorriane Anderson and Juliet Diaz
Illustrated by Giada Rose
Unlock of the power of Samhain energy every night of the year through these
stunning cards and engaging guidebook, co-created by Juliet Diaz, author of
The Witchery.
Samhain is one of the most enigmatic and magical pagan nights of the year for
performing divination, rituals, and spells. Our ancestors have known this for
centuries, taking advantage of the night’s potent energy to gain clear insight into
the past, present, and future. Now you can experience the magic and electric
energies of this sacred night all year long with Seasons of the Witch: Samhain Oracle.
This is a beautifully designed book and card deck set. Each of the forty-four cards
will connect you to the spirit realm to bring healing, understanding, protection,
and guidance. Discover the banshee’s wrath, meet your sacred animal familiar,
greet the nature spirits, or visit the graveyard with your coven to seek protection in
the witching hour.
The accompanying guidebook features original poetry from Juliet Diaz of
November Sage that doubles as invocations for magick and ritual. Evocative
guidance from Lorriane Anderson of Spirit Element guides you through your
readings and the history and lore of Samhain celebrations, complete with spells
and recipes. And the cards allow you to unlock secret insights to make the most of
Samhain energy!

September

Rockpool Publishing
Magick / Divination
ISBN: 978-1-925924-65-7

5.5 x 4 • Pages: 180 • Kit
$21.95 • CAN $31.95
44 full-color cards
Rights: Rockpool Publishing
Market: North America
Author Residence:
Los Angeles, CA, New Jersey, and
Kentucky

About the Authors and Illustrator
Lorriane Anderson is the founder of Spirit Element, a
spiritual wellness boutique, and The Spirit Guides, a blog
devoted to modern mysticism. Juliet Diaz is a descendent of
a long line of witch healers from Cuba and has indigenous
roots as a member of the Taino tribe. Juliet owns and runs
November Sage Apothecary and is the author of The Witchery.
Giada Rose is a Kentucky-based illustrator and designer
interested in the gossamer threads that stretch between magic,
nature, femininity, and art.

28

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

NEW TITLES

The Shaman Box
Tools for Healing, Protection, and Good Fortune
Nick Breeze Wood
With Animal Oracle Cards Illustrated by Sarah Bartlett
This colorful four-color kit (a book and thirty-six cards) provides both
novices and experienced practitioners practical tips and tools for exploring
the world of shamanism.
Shamanism, the use of trance and other spiritual practices of indigenous peoples
for healing, has gone mainstream. Even Gwyneth Paltrow’s Goop has a resident
shaman.
This four-color kit (book and 36 cards) provides both novices and experienced
practitioners practical tips and tools for exploring the world of shamanism. Here
are ancient and simple tools for connecting with all living things; a treasury of
rituals and practices for healing, protection, and guidance.
Here is a clear and engaging introduction to shamans— who they are, where
they live, and what they do. Also discussed are shamanistic ethics and the tools
of shamanistic healing, including medicine wheels, the shaman’s drum, altars
and shrines, psychoactive plants, and the shaman’s rattle. This engaging kit is
an invitation into the world of shamanistic healing, including finding vision,
dreamwork, working with animal spirits, and reading oracle cards.

September

Hampton Roads Publishing
Shamanism
ISBN: 978-1-64297-024-1

5.75 x 7.75 • Pages: 96 • Kit
$24.95 • CAN $35.95
36 full-color cards
Rights: Quarto
Market: North America
Author Residence: England

About the Author
Nick Breeze Wood is the editor of Shaman’s Hoop, Britain's
leading journal of shamanic wisdom. He has studied with
Native American shamans. He has received a lifetime honorary
membership in the Foundation for Shamanic Studies from
Michael Harner, and was recently nominated by members of
the British public as one of the 144 leading evolutionaries in
Britain today. Visit him at www.nicholasbreezewood.me.

Related backlist
The Celtic Shaman’s Pack
978-1-85906-393-4
Kit $22.50
(CAN $31.95)
The Druid Plant Oracle
978-1-85906-419-1
Kit $26.95
(CAN $35.95)
The Spirit of Nature Oracle
978-1-85906-275-3
Kit $26.95
(CAN $38.95)

		

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

29

NEW TITLES

The Elemental Oracle
The Alchemy of Science Meeting Magic
Stacey Demarco
Illustrated by Kinga Britschgi
Our ancestors harnessed the powers of earth, air, fire, and water, and
north, south, east, and west; these have been key parts of pagan and
witchcraft traditions for millennia. Now it’s your turn to experience the
magic!
These stunning, full-color cards—forty-four in all—
present the elemental energies, from the smallest atom
to the greatest solar power, from east to west, and from
your own breath to fierce storms. Each card features
an ancient word of power from the Greek, Roman,
Egyptian, Norse, or Celt traditions to enliven it along
with captivating illustrations.
The Elemental Oracle comes from the same team that
created the bestselling Queen of the Moon Oracle.

November

Rockpool Publishing
Magick / Divination
ISBN: 978-1-925924-68-8

About the Author and Illustrator
4 x 5.5 • Pages: 180 • Kit
$21.95 • CAN $31.95
44 full-color cards and text
Rights: Rockpool Publishing
Market: North America
Author Residence: Sydney, AU

Stacey Demarco is one of Australia’s most high-profile and trusted
metaphysicists and pagan practitioners. She is the author of several books and
card decks, including Queen of the Moon Oracle. Kinga Britschgi is an awardwinning Hungarian digital artist and illustrator and lives in Boise, ID.

The Language of Flowers Oracle
Cheralyn Darcey
The Language of Flowers Oracle features wildflowers that grow at forty-four of the world’s most
sacred places. It is an excellent introduction to flower reading as well as an entry-level botanical
reference. If you have ever wondered what a flower means or why anyone has ever attributed
symbolic meaning to a plant, this card set will answer those questions.
This box set consists of forty-four cards and a 128-page full-color booklet. It features unique
flower spreads for readings and a special card-of-the-day instruction that will delight those who
love beautiful oracle tools and traditional artwork. Unlike other decks, this special package also
includes gardening notes, along with oracle meanings and magical correspondences, makng this
a complete ethnobotanical tool.
About the Author
Cheralyn Darcey is a naturalist, botanical alchemist, botanical history author, eco-artist, organic gardener,
sustainable florist, and the author of over a dozen books and oracle decks, including Flower of the Night Oracle
and Language of Flowers.

February

Rockpool Publishing
Divination
ISBN: 978-1-925924-40-4

30

3.5 x 5 • Pages: 144 • Kit
$21.95 • CAN $31.95
44 full-color cards and text
Rights: Rockpool Publishing
Market: North America
Author Residence: Sydney, AU

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

NEW TITLES

The Uncommon Tarot
A Contemporary Reimagining of an Ancient Oracle
Shaheen Miro
With commentary by Theresa Reed
•
•
•

Follows the Rider-Waite-Smith tarot deck archetypes, the most popular system
of tarot.
For a new generation of tarot readers, who bring a heightened sensitivity
toward inclusivity.
Very few decks available are truly nonbinary and inclusive, and those that are
tend to be difficult to find and expensive.

What we all have in common is that we’re all different. Finally, here is an
exquisite tarot deck that honors our rich human diversity.
Tarot has always been a vehicle for storytelling, a way to see and understand human
experience. The creative potential of tarot is as varied as the people who work with
it. The Uncommon Tarot is a contemporary reimagining of the rich symbolism of the
Rider-Waite-Smith tarot. Shaheen Miro’s artwork breathes fresh life into the traditional
tarot imagery, weaving together a mélange of people, places, and settings where
everyone is invited to participate regardless of gender, sexual orientation, or race.
The Uncommon Tarot honors and empowers the wisdom of the tarot, the ancestors of
our past, the avatars of the future. This is a global tarot deck, one that serves as a path
for all people who have a hard time relating to the traditional symbolism of tarot.
Theresa Reed provides commentary on the symbolism of the cards, beginning each
with a question: What does this card ask of you? Where does this card lead you? Who
are you in this card?

October

Weiser Books
Tarot
ISBN: 978-1-57863-714-0

3 x 5 • Pages: 64 • Kit
$29.95 • CAN $42.95
78 tarot cards
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World
Authors' Residence:
Cincinnati, OH, and Wisconsin

About the Authors
Shaheen Miro is an intuitive consultant, energy worker, artist,
writer, and spiritual nomad. Through intuitive guidance and
spiritual cleansing techniques, Shaheen helps people transform
their lives, concisely manifest their reality, and connect with
their spirit. Visit him at www.shaheenmiroinsights.com.
Theresa Reed, aka The Tarot Lady, is the host of the
popular podcast Tarot Bytes and the author of Tarot for
Troubled Times and Astrology for Real Life. She has been a
professional tarot reader for over twenty-five years. Visit her
at www.thetarotlady.com.

Related backlist
The Alchemical Visions Tarot
978-1-57863-641-9
Paper $49.95 (CAN $72.95)
The Lunar Nomad Oracle
978-1-57863-631-0
Paper $26.95 (CAN $37.50)
Tarot for Troubled Times
978-1-57863-655-6
Paper $16.95 (CAN $24.95)

		

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

31

NEW TITLES

Kabbalah
The Tree of Life Oracle
Sacred Wisdom to Enrich Your Life
Cherry Gilchrist
This oracle is based on the ancient Kabbalistic map of creation that dates back at least a thousand
years in the Jewish mystery tradition.

September

Eddison Books
Kabbalah / Divination
ISBN: 978-1-85906-465-8

5.25 x 7.75 • Pages: 144 • Kit
$26.95 • CAN $38.95
Full-color cards and two-color text
Rights: Eddison Books
Market: North America
Author Residence: UK/Israel

The Tree of Life is a sacred symbol in many cultures of the world, but here it is used as a path
to knowledge linking the twenty-two letters of the Hebrew alphabet with the twenty-two paths
of the Tree of Life and the astrological
houses. Each resulting word forms a rich
and powerful wheel symbol that reflects
a segment of the tree, depicted on a card
in the oracle deck. Follow the reading
sheet to lay the cards in the zigzag line
of creation and consult the guidebook to
receive guidance on any life issue. Both the
oracle and the tree are highly structured,
and from this framework of harmony
comes wisdom that will be valued forever.
About the Author
Cherry Gilchrist is one of the four Kabbalists who worked on the Galgal Oracle, on which the Tree of Life
Oracle is based. Cherry is the author of over twenty books on astrology, divination, alchemy, and mythology,
and has trained and worked in the Western hermetic tradition for many years.

The Elemental Tarot
Use the Symbology of Fire, Earth, Air and Water to Help Understand Your Life
Caroline Smith and John Astrop
Many suggest that the tarot evolved from an ancient book containing the prototype of a perfect
spiritual journey. Some see it as an extension of astrology and celestial interpretations. And still
others view it as merely a game with uncanny relevance to life and life events. The Elemental
Tarot is the perfect distillation of all these thoughts. An extraordinary deck of stunning cards, it
revitalizes centuries of mystical ideas and generations of symbolic designs.
Each card features easy-to-understand symbolic imagery, and the companion book provides
concise meanings and interpretations.
About the Authors
Caroline Smith is an internationally renowned artist whose work features recurring goddess imagery.
Together with her late husband, leading astrologer and author John Astrop, she has created a number of
powerful divination systems showcasing her symbolic and bold style, including The Moon Oracle.

November

Eddison Books
Tarot
ISBN: 978-1-85906-473-3

32

6 x 8.5 • Pages: 128 • Kit
$26.95 • CAN $38.95
Full-color cards and b&w text
Rights: Eddison Books
Market: North America
Author Residence: United Kingdom

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

NEW TITLES

Dream Reading Cards
Awaken Your Intuitive Subconscious
Rose Inserra
This gorgeous set of fifty-two cards plus booklet will guide you through the symbolic world
of dreams. These are a practical set of cards, using a step-by-step guide of emotions surfacing
from dreams and what to do about them in waking life. There are twenty-two Theme cards that
offer interpretations of the most common dream scenarios, from flying to intimacy. The thirty
Oracle cards and accompanying guidebook then help the reader interpret the messages from the
subconscious mind and give valuable insights into their personal life.
This edition replaces 978-1-925017-10-6.
About the Author
Rose Inserra is a published author, dream analyst, and researcher who delves into a range of esoteric topics
to reclaim forgotten mysteries and traditions.

September

Rockpool Publishing
Dreams / Divination
ISBN: 978-1-925924-60-2

5 x 7 • Pages: 128 • Kit
52 full-color cards
$21.95 • CAN $31.95
Rights: Rockpool Publishing
Market: North America
Author Residence: Melbourne, AU

Psychic Reading Cards
Awaken Your Psychic Abilites
Debbie Malone
The world is full of signs and symbols from the spirit realm, waiting for you to interpret their
clues. As you begin to work with the Psychic Reading Cards, you will uncover the hidden language
of intuition and reclaim your connection to the universe and all the spiritual wisdom contained
within it. Discover the messages of angels, spirit guides, colors, symbols, and spiritual realms
through thirty-six cards of higher wisdom and divine guidance.
About the Author
Debbie Malone is an acclaimed Australian spirit medium, psychic, and clairvoyant. She is the author of
Never Alone, Clues from Beyond, Always with You, and Awaken Your Psychic Ability.

February

Rockpool Publishing
Psychic Powers
ISBN: 978-1-925924-76-3

		

4.75 x 7.25 • Pages: 96 • Kit
36 full-color cards and tex
$21.95 • CAN $31.95
Rights: Rockpool Publishing
Market: North America
Author Residence: Sydney, AU

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

33

NEW TITLES

The Green Witch Oracle
Discover Real Secrets of Botanical Magick
Cheralyn Darcey
Learn and explore the hidden powers of the Green Witch and her sacred herbs, plants, and flowers
through folklore, healing properties, garden magick, and hidden messages.
These forty-four cards with delightful illustrations taken from the author’s gardening journals,
layered and enriched with vintage garden book elements, allow you to draw upon both the
magickal and medicinal aspects of the garden. The guidebook includes a delicious health and
harmony recipe for each card. Ethnobotanical and plant folklore historical facts are also sprinkled
throughout the book, along with gardening advice and spells.
About the Author
Cheralyn Darcey is a naturalist, botanical alchemist, botanical history author, eco-artist, organic gardener,
sustainable florist, and the author of over a dozen books and oracle decks.

February

Rockpool Publishing
Witchcraft
ISBN: 978-1-925924-71-8

3.5 x 5 • Pages: 144 • Kit
44 full-color cards and text
$21.95 • CAN $31.95
Rights: Rockpool Publishing
Market: North America
Author Residence: Sydney, AU

Making Magick Oracle
36 Power Symbols for Manifesting Your Dreams
Priestess Moon
Enter the charmed world of magickal symbols!
Symbols have been used as talismans for thousands of years to attract good luck, prosperity,
healing, love, and success, as well
as being employed as amulets to repel unwanted influences. Featuring a dynamic combination of
medieval charms, ancient symbols, alchemical glyphs, and Priestess Moon’s own channeled sigils,
each card depicts a powerful cypher that has been designed to tilt the future in your favor.
About the Author
Priestess Moon is an Australian artist and runs Priestess Moon Design, which specializes in bespoke artworks,
handmade spells, sabbat cards, and oracle decks, including Enchanted Spell Oracle.

October

Rockpool Publishing
Magick / Divination
ISBN: 978-1-925429-99-2

34

6 x 6 • Pages: 96 • Kit
36 full-color cards
$23.95 • CAN $34.95
Rights: Rockpool Publishing
Market: North America
Author Residence: Perth, AU

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

ALSO AVAILABLE FROM ROCKPOOL PUBLISHING

Crystal Medicine Oracle

Rachelle Charman; Illustrated by Len Hibble
ISBN: 978-1-925682-35-9 • 4 x 4 • Pages: 112 • 33 full-color cards
Kit • $23.95 • CAN $34.95 • Rockpool Publishing
Market: North America

Divine Animals Oracle

Deep Wisdom from the Most Sacred Beings
in Existence

Stacey Demarco; Illustrated by Kinga Britschgi
ISBN: 978-1-925429-94-7 • 4 x 5.5 • Pages: 180 • 44 full-color cards
Kit • $21.95 • CAN $31.95 • Rockpool Publishing
Market: North America

Heal Yourself Reading Cards

Magick of You Oracle

Inna Segal
ISBN: 978-1-925017-98-4 • 5 x 8 • Pages: 96 • 36 full-color cards
Kit • $21.95 • CAN $31.95 • Rockpool Publishing
Market: North America

Fiona Horne
ISBN: 978-1-925682-82-3 • 4 x 5.5 • Pages: 120 • 36 full-color cards
Kit • $21.95 • CAN $31.95 • Rockpool Publishing
Market: North America

Intuitive Guidance to Transform Your Soul

Unlock Your Hidden Truths

Magickal Herb Oracle

Queen of the Moon Oracle

Sacred Power Reading Cards

Sacred Spirit Reading Cards

Cheralyn Darcey; Illustrated by Deer Dandy
ISBN: 978-1-925682-33-5 • 4 x 5.5 • Pages: 120 • 36 full-color cards
Kit • $21.95 • CAN $31.95 • Rockpool Publishing • Market: North America

Stacey Demarco; Illustrated by Kinga Britschgi
ISBN: 978-1-925682-58-8 • 4 x 5.5 • Pages: 120 • 44 full-color cards
Kit • $21.95 • CAN $31.95 • Rockpool Publishing • Market: North America

Anna Stark
ISBN: 978-1-925429-27-5 • 5 x 7.5 • Pages: 88 • 36 full-color cards
Kit • $21.95 • CAN $31.95 • Rockpool Publishing • Market: North America

Anna Stark; Illustrated by Louis Dyer
ISBN: 978-1-925682-84-7 • 5.3 x 7.5 • Pages: 96 • 36 full-color cards
Kit • $21.95 • CAN $31.95 • Rockpool Publishing • Market: North America

Secret Nature Magick

Guidance Through Lunar and Seasonal Energies

Transforming Guidance for Your Life Journey

Daily Healing

The Language of Flowers

Spiritual Guidance for Your Life Journey

Cards for Awakening Your Best Self

Loving Support from the Wisdom of Nature

Inna Segal
ISBN: 978-1-925682-96-0 • 4 x 2 • 40 full-color cards • Deck with magnetic case
$12.95 • CAN $18.95 • Rockpool Publishing • Market: North America

Cheralyn Darcey
ISBN: 978-1-925682-98-4 • 4 x 2 • 40 full-color cards • Deck with magnetic case
$12.95 • CAN $18.95 • Rockpool Publishing • Market: North America

Divine Doors

Making Magick

Andrés Engracia
ISBN: 978-1-925682-95-3 • 4 x 2 • 40 full-color cards • Deck with magnetic case
$12.95 • CAN $18.95 • Rockpool Publishing • Market: North America

Priestess Moon
ISBN: 978-1-925682-97-7 • 4 x 2 • 40 full-color cards • Deck with magnetic case
$12.95 • CAN $18.95 • Rockpool Publishing • Market: North America

Manifesting Your Dreams

Behind Every Door Lies Adventure, Mystery, and Inspiration

		

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

35

NEW TITLES

July

September

ISBN: 978-0-8356-0945-6
5.5 x 8.25 • Pages: 234 • Paperback
$21.95 • CAN $31.95
Rights: Quest Books • Market: World
Author Residence: DeKalb, IL

ISBN: 978-0-8356-0944-9
5.5 x 8.25 • Pages: 400 • Paperback
Color and b&w line drawings • $18.95 • CAN $27.95
Rights: Quest Books • Market: World
Author Residence: Deceased

Serving a Higher Purpose

Man, the Measure of All Things Man, Son of Man

Theosophy for a Meaningful Life

In the Stanzas of Dzyan

In the Stanzas of Dzyan

David P. Bruce

Sri Krishna Prem and Sri Madhava Ashish

Sri Madhava Ashish

When we sow our seeds in the garden of life,
do we settle for a meager display of two or three
flowers? Or do we aim for a pageantry of rich
colors and breathtaking beauty?

This volume is a study of the symbols of cosmic
origins. It throws a new and searching light
upon The Stanzas of Dzyan, a little-known
collection of cosmogenic verses relating to
cosmogenesis as set forth in H. P. Blavatsky’s
great work The Secret Doctrine.

This is a companion volume to, and a
continuation of, Man, the Measure of All Things.

Quest Books • Theosophy

Foreword by Michael Gomes

So asks author David Bruce in the exquisite
essays inspiring us to live an active spiritual life.
Fresh and concise, he discusses themes such as
living with purpose, spiritual practice, digital
distractions, reincarnation, and the human
condition, and offers advice on books and
reading. Free of dogma, he helps the openminded inquirer find ultimate meaning.

Quest Books • Theosophy

“We are considering the universe as a tissue
of psychic experience,” say the authors. “Our
categories are psychic ones, and with their help
we have attempted to show that the process of
conscious manifestation is entirely a movement
within the unity of consciousness being toward
the achievement of self-conscious experience.”

September

Quest Books • Theosophy
ISBN: 978-0-8356-0937-1
5.5 x 8.25 • Pages: 366 • Paperback
Color and b&w line drawings • $18.95 • CAN $27.95
Rights: Quest Books • Market: World
Author Residence: Deceased

Man, Son of Man is a commentary of further
Stanzas of Dzyan, outlining the processes of
human evolution that have culminated in man
as he is today. “What we believe about our
origins determines what we believe about our
destiny,” says the author, and he approaches
his subject with the same depth of insight, the
same sanity and balance, that characterized the
previous work.

About the Author

About the Authors

David P. Bruce is the education director and national
secretary of the Theosophical Society in America.
He is a third-generation Theosophist and popular
lecturer.

Sri Madhava Ashish (1920–1997) was a Scottish-born naturalized Indian spiritualist, mystic, writer, and
agriculturist. When World War II ended, he stayed on in India to continue his spiritual searches. He moved
to Mirtola Ashram, a spiritual base at the foothills of the Himalayas. He also took up the name Madhava
Ashish. When Sri Krishna Prem, head of the ashram, died in 1965, Ashish became the head and oversaw the
management of the institution until his death. In 1992, the Indian government awarded him the civilian honor
of the Padma Shri for his contributions to the agriculture sector in India.

36

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

OZARK MOUNTAIN PUBLISHING

August • New Age / Metaphysical

August • New Age / Metaphysical

August • New Age / Metaphysical

Croton

Divine Gifts of Healing

Holy Ice

Artur Tadevosyan
ISBN: 978-1-940265-76-6 • 5.5 x 8.5 • Pages: 320
Paperback • 16 illustrations • $20.00 • CAN $29.00 • Rights: OMP
Market: World • Author Residence: England

Lost, alone, and confused in the Afterlife, Henry
meets Croton. As they embark on their journey
together, Croton opens Harry's eyes to all the
beauty of his new reality. But Henry eventually
learns who Croton really is—and that's when
their adventure really begins.

August • New Age / Metaphysical
Joys of a Guardian Angel

Annie Stillwater Gray
ISBN: 978-1-940265-67-4 • 5.5 x 8.5 • Pages: 312
Paperback • $24.50 • CAN $35.50 • Rights: OMP
Market: World • Author Residence: Solon, ME
In this book, you will meet seven spirit
helpers available to all. Each has unique
gifts and talents to help us as the
climate changes, society changes, and
our lives change.

My Life with Spirit

Cat Baldwin
ISBN: 978-1-940265-69-8 • 5.5 x 8.5 • Pages: 112
Paperback • $10.00 • CAN $15.00 • Rights: OMP
Market: World • Author Residence: Aurora, IL

What does it look like to live from your soul
and higher true self, and not your ego, social
agreement, and familial and ancestral lineage?
Journey with Cat Baldwin through the lessons,
losses, and teaching guidance co-created with
Spirit and the miracles that follow.

August • Grief
Little Steps
My Spiritual Journal: Coping with My Son’s Suicide
James Ream Adams
ISBN: 978-1-940265-70-4 • 5.5 x 8.5 • Pages: 304
Paperback •$21.00 • CAN $30.00 • Rights: OMP
Market: World • Author Residence: Combs, AR
All too often, survivors of a loved one’s
suicide are left struggling with shame,
blame, guilt, and abandonment. This
intimate journal will serve to help
all those survivors begin the healing
process. It is a powerful documentary
of one person’s healing from a traumatic
loss.
		

Past Lives and Crystal Skulls: The Secrets of Time
Continuing the Journey of a Soul . . .

Paulinne Delcour-Min
ISBN: 978-1-940265-76-6 • 5.5 x 8.5 • Pages: 320
Paperback • 16 illustrations • $20.00 • CAN $29.00 • Rights: OMP
Market: World • Author Residence: England

Holy Ice takes us on a breathtaking journey
through time, to the heart of the mystery of the
crystal skulls.

August • New Age / Metaphysical

August • New Age / Metaphysical

The Power of Giving And
Gratitude!

A Quest of Transcendence

A Path to Creating Your Reality

Anthony DeNino
ISBN: 978-1-940265-68-1 • 5.5 x 8.5 • Pages: 104
Paperback • $9.50 • CAN $13.50 • Rights: OMP
Market: World • Author Residence: Mint Hill, NC
This book will expand your mind and
lay out plans that will help you to live a
more meaningful, more powerful, more
impactful life. In the process of living
this enhanced life, you will also help
others do the same.

Jolene and Jason Tierney
ISBN: 978-1-940265-77-3 • 5.5 x 8.5 • Pages: 184
Paperback • $15.50 • CAN $22.50 • Rights: OMP
Market: World • Author Residence: NSW, AU
What’s the meaning? What's the life
force of this flower, of the earth, of me,
of the sky, of creation? Join Malémene
and Auberone on their journey into
consciousness.

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

37

NEW TITLES

November

November

May 2021

ISBN: 978-1-913504-18-2 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 128 • Paperback
$29.99 • CAN $42.99
Rights: AEON Books • Market: North America
Author Residence: United Kingdom

ISBN: 978-1-912807-13-0 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 200 • Paperback
Photographs • $29.99 • CAN $42.99
Rights: AEON Books • Market: North America
Author Residence: United Kingdom

ISBN: 978-1-912807-96-3 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 144 • Paperback
$29.99 • CAN $42.99
Rights: AEON Books • Market: North America
Author Residence: United Kingdom

Rest Is Radical
A Guide to Self-Care, Yoga and
Doing Less

The Handbook of
Constitutional and Energetic
Herbal Medicine
The Lotus Within

Your Health Is Your Freedom

AEON Books • Healthy Living

Mel Skinner

AEON Books • Herbal Medicine

AEON Books • Herbal Medicine

LuLu Hetzer Shimek and Adora Winquist
This book empowers readers with versatile
tools and techniques to enhance their wellbeing. Offering innovative herbal medicine,
aromatherapy, crystals, meditations, and
mindfulness exercises, the authors guide
readers on a self-healing journey to address
the whole body. With a series of introspective
explorations, readers tap into each body system
to detox, nourish, and activate the whole body
on a physical, emotional, and energetic level.

Learning how to radically rest can help boost
physical health, develop stronger emotional
resilience, and even change the way we
perceive ourselves and the world around us.
In this book, Mel Skinner introduces the nine
principles and the yoga practices that form
Radical Rest, and explores how symptoms of
depression, anxiety, addiction, and more can
be addressed with these practices. This is an
invitation to move toward stillness, and to
discover a life more peaceful, contented,
and joyful.

Andrew Stableford

About the Author

About the Author

About the Authors

Mel Skinner is a reflexologist, writer, and certified
yoga teacher.

Andrew Stableford trained in herbal medicine with
the School of Phytotherapy. He initiated, developed,
and continues to run a successful herbal medicine
practice in the UK.

Dr. LuLu Hetzer Shimek is the founder of
Epione Clinic for Integrative Healing in Asheville,
North Carolina. Adora Winquist is a renowned
transformative healer, inspiring teacher, and essential
oil formulator. She is the founder of ADORAtherapy,
an award-winning brand of essential oils.

38

Herbal medicine has a number of important
historical philosophical traditions that inform
its practice, and there is also a significant
association with biomedicine. The biomedical
approach is strongly emphasized by some
practitioners and universities and may be seen
as driven in part by a desire to increase the
science base of the discipline and improve
legitimacy. This is, however, at variance with
the practice of many professional herbalists,
who have a strong inclination toward healing
and holism. This book provides a synthesis of
the traditional herbal approach integrated with
biomedical constructs, and it is likely to appeal
both to those involved in complementary
medicine and to those in mainstream medicine
seeking a holistic approach.

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

NEW TITLES

January

January

January

ISBN: 978-1-912807-95-6 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 312 • Paperback
$29.99 • CAN $42.99
Rights: AEON Books • Market: North America
Author Residence: Argentina

ISBN: 978-1-912807-89-5 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 304 • Paperback
$29.99 • CAN $42.99
Rights: AEON Books • Market: North America
Author Residence: Baltimore, MD

ISBN: 978-1-912807-88-8 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 256 • Paperback
$29.95 • CAN $42.99
Rights: AEON Books • Market: North America
Author Residence: United Kingdom

My Beautiful Psychosis

The UFO Chronicles

Manifesting Spirits

Making Sense of Madness

John Michael Greer

An Anthropological Study of Mediumship
and the Paranormal

AEON Books • Psychology

Emma Goude
“Emma manages to bring the reader into the
experience in a way I have never seen before.”
—Dr. Russell Razzaque, Psychiatrist and
author of Breaking Down Is Waking Up

As a troubled twenty something, Emma Goude
experienced the harsh landscapes of psychiatric
wards before eventually becoming the respected
documentary filmmaker she is today. In this
personal journey, Goude campaigns for a new
perspective on mental health and turns on its
head the idea that psychosis is a debilitating
illness, caused by a brain chemical imbalance,
which requires medication for life.

AEON Books • Paranormal

AEON Books • UFOs

Beyond the familiar opposition between
those who believe UFOs are spacecraft from
other planets and those who believe UFOs
do not exist at all lies a landscape of stranger
and more rewarding topics. This new
edition of The UFO Chronicles is a discovery
of the nature of apparitions, the history of
secret American aerospace technologies,
the mythology of progress, and the role of
popular culture in defining experienced
reality.

This book will inspire others who have been
given a label that has severely restricted their
lives, and act as a beacon of light for them to
reclaim their own innate healing.

Jack Hunter
Manifesting Spirits is an ethnographic study of a
contemporary trance mediumship development
circle in suburban Bristol. The book has a
particular emphasis on the ways in which
extraordinary experiences had in séances lead
to expanded notions of self and consciousness
for both mediums and sitters, and the processes
by which spirits are manifested in séance
situations. Overall, the book makes strides
toward the development of a nonreductive
anthropology of the paranormal that embraces
complexity and pushes beyond established
models.

About the Author

About the Author

About the Author

Emma Goude is an international award–winning
documentary filmmaker who started out at the BBC.
She is currently living in Buenos Aires.

John Michael Greer is the award-winning author
of more than fifty books, including The New
Encyclopedia of the Occult, The Druidry Handbook,
The Celtic Golden Dawn, and Circles of Power: An
Introduction to Hermetic Magic. He lives in Rhode
Island with his wife, Sara.

Dr. Jack Hunter is an anthropologist exploring the
borderlands of consciousness, religion, ecology, and
the paranormal. He lives in the hills of Mid Wales
with his family. He is an honorary research fellow
of the Alister Hardy Religious Experience Research
Centre and a research fellow of the Parapsychology
Foundation.

		

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

39

BACKLIST BESTSELLERS

The Book of Awakening

The Little Soul and the Sun

C. S. Lewis’ Little Book of Wisdom

Mark Nepo; Foreword by Jamie Lee Curtis
ISBN: 978-1-59003-500-9 • 5 x 9.25 • Pages: 456 • Paperback
$18.95 • CAN $27.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World ex. UK Commonwealth

20th Anniversary Edition

The Herbal Kitchen

Bring Lasting Health to You and Your Family—With 50
Easy-To-Find Common Herbs and Over 250 Recipes
Kami McBride; Foreword by Rosemary Gladstar, author of
Medicinal Herbs: A Beginner’s Guide
ISBN: 978-1-57324-745-0 • 7 x 9 • Pages: 304 • Paper layflat
Two-color illustrations throughout
$21.95 • CAN $31.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

The Afterlife of Billy Fingers
How My Bad-Boy Brother Proved to Me
There's Life After Death

Annie Kagan; Foreword by Dr. Raymond Moody
ISBN: 978-1-57174-694-8 • 5.5 x 8.5 • Pages: 208 • Paperback
$16.95 • CAN $24.95 • Rights: Hampton Roads Publishing
Market: World ex. UK Commonwealth

40

A Children's Parable

Meditations on Faith, Life, Love, and Literature

Neale Donald Walsch; Illustrated by Frank Riccio
ISBN: 978-1-57174-087-8 • 8.25 x 11 • Pages: 32 • Hardcover
Full-color illustrations throughout • $20.00 • CAN $28.99
Rights: Hampton Roads Publishing • Market: World

Compiled by Andrea Kirk Assaf and Kelly Anne Leahy
ISBN: 978-1-57174-845-4 • 4.25 x 5 • Pages: 400 • Paper + flaps
$15.95 • CAN $22.95 • Rights: HarperCollins UK • Market: North America

Be Happy

Be Angry

Rumi’s Little Book of Life

The Garden of the Soul, the Heart, and the Spirit
Translated by Maryam Mafi and Azima Melita Kolin;
Introduction by Narguess Farzad
ISBN: 978-1-57174-689-4 • 5 x 7 • Pages: 224 • Paper + flaps
$14.95 • CAN $21.95 • Rights: Hampton Roads Publishing
Market: World

Cannabis

His Holiness the Dalai Lama
ISBN: 978-1-64297-003-6 • 4 x 6 • Pages: 112 • Paperback
Line art throughout
$9.95 • CAN $14.95 • Rights: Hampton Roads Publishing
Market: North America

His Holiness the Dalai Lama and Noriyuka Ueda
ISBN: 978-1-64297-007-4 • 4 x 6 • Pages: 128 • Paperback
Line art throughout
$9.95 • CAN $14.95 • Rights: Penguin India
Market: World ex. UK Commonwealth

The Essential HR Handbook,
10th Anniversary Edition

The Introvert’s Complete
Career Guide

Ca$hvertising

Sharon Armstrong and Barbara Mitchell
ISBN: 978-1-63265-139-6 • 5.25 x 8.25 • Pages: 256 • Paperback
$16.99 • CAN 24.99 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Jane Finkle
ISBN: 978-1-63265-131-0 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 240 • Paperback
$15.95 • CAN $22.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Drew Eric Whitman
ISBN: 978-1-60163-032-2 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 208 • Paperback
$15.99 • CAN $22.99 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

A Quick and Handy Resource for Any Manager
or HR Professional

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

From Landing a Job, to Surviving, Thriving,
and Moving on Up

A Beginner’s Guide to Growing Marijuana

Danny Danko, Senior Cultivation Editor of High Times;
Foreword by Jorge Cervantes
ISBN: 978-1-57174-846-1 • 6.25 x 8 • Pages: 144 • Paperback
Color illustrations throughtout
$14.95 • CAN $21.95 • Rights: Ilex Press • Market: World

How to Use More than 100 Secrets of Ad-Agency
Psychology to Make Big Money Selling Anything
to Anyone

BACKLIST BESTSELLERS

Project Blue Book

The Top Secret UFO Files that Revealed a
Government Cover-Up

Edited by Brad Steiger; Foreword by Donald R. Schmitt,
former co-director of the J. Allen Hynek Center for UFO Studies
ISBN: 978-1-59003-300-5 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 352 • Paperback
Line drawings and charts • $19.95 • CAN $28.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Evil Archaeology

Demons, Possessions, and Sinister Relics

Heather Lynn, PhD
ISBN: 978-1-938875-19-9 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 288 • Paperback
$19.95 • CAN $28.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Seventy-Eight Degrees of Wisdom
A Tarot Journey to Self-Awareness

A New Edition of the Tarot Classic
Rachel Pollack
ISBN: 978-1-57863-665-5 • 6 x 9.25 • Pages: 368 • Paperback
Tarot card illustrations throughout • $22.95 • CAN $32.95
Rights: HarperCollins UK • Market: North America

The Gods Never Left Us

Eyewitness to the Gods

UFO Secrets Inside Wright-Patterson

Erich von Däniken
ISBN: 978-1-63265-119-8 • 5.25 x 8.25 • Pages: 256 • Paperback
8-page color insert • $17.99 • CAN $25.99
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Erich von Däniken, bestselling author of Chariots of the Gods
ISBN: 978-1-63265-168-6 • 5.25 x 8.5 • Pages: 192 • Paperback
8-page color insert, 45 photographs • $16.95 • CAN $24.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World ex. German, Czech,
Slovak, Polish

Thomas J. Carey and Donald R. Schmitt; Foreword by Stanton T.
Friedman, author of Flying Saucers and Science
ISBN: 978-1-938875-18-2 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 320 • Paperback
B&W photographs and illustrations • $21.95 • CAN $31.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

The Long Awaited Sequel to the Worldwide
Bestseller Chariots of the Gods

Becoming Dangerous

What I Kept Secret for Decades

Eyewitness Accounts from the Real Area 51

The Book of Enoch the Prophet
(Hardcover Edition)

Working Conjure

R. H. Charles; Introduction by Lon Milo DuQuette, author of
Enochian Vision Magick
ISBN: 978-1-57863-704-1 • 5.5 x 8.5 • Pages: 176 • Hardcover
$24.95 • CAN $35.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Finding a Place of Power at the Crossroads
Hoodoo Sen Moise
ISBN: 978-1-57863-627-3 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 208 • Paperback
$18.95 • CAN $27.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Astrology for Real Life

Backwoods Witchcraft

Blackthorn’s Botanical Magic

A No BS Guide for the Astro-curious
Theresa Reed
ISBN: 978-1-57863-656-3 • 6 x 8 • Pages: 288 • Paperback
$16.95 • CAN $24.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Jake Richards; Foreword by Starr Casas,
author of Old Style Conjure
ISBN: 978-1-57863-653-2 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 240 • Paperback
$18.95 • CAN $27.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Amy Blackthorn, founder of Blackthorn Hoodoo Blends
ISBN: 978-1-57863-630-3 • 7 x 9 • Pages: 336 • Paperback
$22.95 • CAN$32.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Witchy Femmes, Queer Conjurers,
and Magical Rebels

Edited by Katie West and Jasmine Elliott; Foreword by
Kristen J. Sollée, author of Witches, Sluts, Feminists
ISBN: 978-1-57863-670-9 • 5.25 x 8 • Pages: 320 • Paperback
$16.95 • CAN $24.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

A Workbook for Beginners

		

Conjure and Folk Magic from Appalachia

A Guide to Hoodoo Folk Magic

The Green Witch’s Guide to Essential Oils for
Spellcraft, Ritual & Healing

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

41

R E C E N T LY P U B L I S H E D

And the Prophet Said

The Medicine Bag

Edited by Dalton Hilu Einhorn; Foreword by Daniel Ladinsky
ISBN: 978-1-64297-016-6 • 5.375 x 8.25 • Pages: 176 • Paper + flaps
B&W art • $14.95 • CAN $21.95 • Rights: Hampton Roads Publishing
Market: World

don Jose Ruiz, co-author of The Fifth Agreement
ISBN: 978-1-938289-87-3 • 5 x 7 • Pages: 176 • Paperback
10 illustrations • $17.95 • CAN $25.95
Rights: Hierophant Publishing • Market: World

Kahlil Gibran's Classic Text with
Newly Discovered Writings

Shamanic Rituals & Ceremonies for
Personal Transformation

The Little Book of Prosperity

A Woman's Ayurvedic Herbal

Chris Gentry
ISBN: 978-1-64297-010-4 • 5 x 7 • Pages: 192 • Paper + flaps
$16.95 • CAN $24.95 • Rights: Hampton Roads Publishing
Market: World

Caroline Robertson and Antonia Beattie
ISBN: 978-1-64297-012-8 • 8.5 x 9 • Pages: 160 • Paperback
Full-color illustrations throughout • $19.95 • CAN $28.95
Rights: Hampton Roads Publishing • Market: World

The 12 Principles of Wealth and Abundance

Financial Statements,
Third Edition

A Step-By-Step Guide to Understanding
and Creating Financial Reports

Thomas R. Ittelson
ISBN: 978-1-63265-175-4 • 7 x 10 • Pages: 320 • Paperback • Charts
$17.95 • CAN $25.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

42

A Guide for Natural Health and Well-Being

How to Meditate Like a Buddhist

Cynthia Kane, author of How to Communicate Like a Buddhist
ISBN: 978-1-950253-00-5 • 5.25 x 8 • Pages: 192 • Paperback
$14.95 • CAN $21.95 • Rights: Hierophant Publishing • Market: World

Why We Love Dogs, Eat Pigs,
and Wear Cows
10th Anniversary Edition

Melanie Joy, PhD; Foreword by Yuval Noah Harari, author of
Sapiens: A Brief History of Humankind
ISBN: 978-1-59003-501-6 • 5.25 x 8.5 • Pages: 224 • Paperback
$18.95 • CAN $27.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World English

Roswell: The Ultimate Cold Case

The Hynek UFO Report

Thomas J. Carey and Donald R. Schmitt,
authors of Witness to Roswell
ISBN: 978-1-63265-170-9 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 320 • Paperback
$21.95 • CAN $31.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

J. Allen Hynek; Foreword compiled by Paul Hynek
ISBN: 978-1-59003-303-6 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 320 • Paperback
12 illustrations, 3 graphs • $19.95 • CAN $28.95 • Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World

Eyewitness Testimony and Evidence of
Contact and the Cover-Up

The Authoritative Account of the
Project Blue Book Cover-Up

How to Listen and
How to Be Heard

Lead with Speed

Wait, I'm the Boss?!?

Alissa Carpenter
ISBN: 978-1-63265-163-1 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 256 • Paperback
$17.95 • CAN $25.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Alan Willett, author of Leading the Unleadable
ISBN: 978-1-63265-166-2 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 256 • Paperback
$18.95 • CAN $27.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Peter Economy, INC's Leadership Guy
ISBN: 978-1-63265-164-8 • 5.25 x 8.5 • Pages: 208 • Paperback
$15.95 • CAN $22.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Inclusive Conversations at Work

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

Fire Up Your Team, Power Your Engines of
Development, and Make Your Organization Soar

The Essential Guide for New Managers to
Succeed from Day One

R E C E N T LY P U B L I S H E D

Existential Kink

Futhark (Weiser Classics Edition)

Utterly Wicked

Spellcrafting

Carolyn Elliott, PhD
ISBN: 978-1-57863-647-1 • 5.25 x 8 • Pages: 224 • Paperback
$15.95 • CAN $22.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Edred Thorsson; Foreword by Christopher McIntosh,
author of Beyond the North Wind
ISBN: 978-1-57863-700-3 • 5.75 x 9 • Pages: 192 • Paperback
$16.95 • CAN $24.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Dorothy Morrison; Foreword by Amy Blackthorn,
author of Blackthorn's Botanical Magic
ISBN: 978-1-57863-696-9 • 5.5 x 7.5 • Pages: 272 • Paperback
2 line drawings • $16.95 • CAN $24.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World

Gerina Dunwich
ISBN: 978-1-57863-711-9 • 6 x 7.5 • Pages: 256 • Paperback
$15.95 • CAN $22.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Unmask Your Shadow and Embrace Your Power

The 21 Divisions

Mysteries and Magic of Dominican Voodoo

Hector Salva; Foreword by Hoodoo Sen Moise,
author of Working Conjure
ISBN: 978-1-57863-681-5 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 240 • Paperback
$18.95 • CAN $27.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

The Big Book of Pagan Prayer
and Ritual

Ceisiwr Serith
ISBN: 978-1-57863-692-1 • 7 x 9 • Pages: 336 • Paperback
$24.95 • CAN $35.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

A Handbook of Rune Magic

Hexes, Curses, and Other Unsavory Notions

A Beginner's Guide to Creating and
Casting Effective Spells

The Handbook of Yoruba Religious
Concepts (Weiser Classics Edition)

Lunar Alchemy

Stellas Daemonum

Baba Ifa Karade
ISBN: 978-1-57863-667-9 • 5.75 x 9 • Pages: 160 • Paperback
B&W photos, drawings, charts • $16.95 • CAN $24.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Shaheen Miro, author of The Lunar Nomad Oracle
ISBN: 978-1-57863-690-7 • 6 x 7.5 • Pages: 224 • Paperback
Spot art • $16.95 • CAN $24.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World

David Crowhurst; Foreword by Lon Milo DuQuette,
author of Enochian Vision Magick and Stephen Skinner
ISBN: 978-1-57863-691-4 • 6.375 x 10 • Pages: 368 • Hardcover
59 tables, 14 line drawings • $50.00 • CAN $73.00
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

The Language of Houseplants

Self Love Oracle

Cheralyn Darcey
ISBN: 978-1-925924-39-8 • 5.5 x 7.5 • Pages: 192 • Paperback
Full-color illustrations throughout • $17.95 • CAN $25.95
Rights: Rockpool Publishing • Market: North America

Written and Illustrated by Akal Pritam
ISBN: 978-1-925924-17-6 • 4 x 5.5 • Pages: 144 • Kit
Paperback • 36 full-color cards • $21.95 • CAN $31.95
Rights: Rockpool Publishing • Market: North America

Harness Healing and Energy Indoors

		

Everyday Moon Magic to Transform Your Life

Find Peace and Happiness through the Chakras

The Orders of Daemons

Mists of Avalon Oracle

Rose Inserra; Illustrated by Nadia Turner
ISBN: 978-1-925682-05-2 • 4 x 5.5 • Pages: 128 • Kit
Paperback • 36 full-color cards • $21.95 • CAN $31.95
Rights: Rockpool Publishing • Market: North America

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

43

BACK IN STOCK FROM RED WHEEL
Health

Dreams

New ISBN: 978-1-59003-511-3
eISBN: 978-1-63341-220-0

New ISBN: 978-1-59003-508-5
eISBN: 978-1-60925-968-6

7 x 7 • Pages: 200 • Paperback
$16.95 • CAN $24.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World

6 x 9 • Pages: 224 • Paperback
$19.95 • CAN $28.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World

Ayurveda Wisdom

Lucid Dreaming, Plain and Simple

A Simple Wisdom Book

Tips and Techniques for Insight, Creativity, and Personal Growth

Cybéle Tomlinson

Robert Waggoner and Caroline McCready

Ayurveda Wisdom is an accessible guide to this ancient and increasingly
popular healing system. Ayurveda, a 5,000-year-old Indian medical
system, is a complete system of self-healing for the body, mind, and
spirit. The goal is to create perfect health using natural means to
maintain a balanced life.

Aimed at beginners, Lucid Dreaming, Plain and Simple shows the
reader how to enter and fully experience lucid dreaming. This book
approaches lucid dreaming from a cognitive psychology stance, and
focuses both on how to lucid dream and how to use lucid dreaming
techniques for personal growth, insight, and transformation. Readers
will learn valuable tips and techniques gleaned from scientific research
and decades of experience to explore this unique state of awareness
more deeply.

Self-Help

Yoga

New ISBN: 978-1-59003-510-8

New ISBN: 978-1-59003-509-2
6 x 7.75 • Pages: 160 • Paperback
B&W photographs
$16.95 • CAN $24.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World

5 x 7 • Pages: 304 • Paperback
$17.95 • CAN $25.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World

Quotes That Will Change Your Life

Yoga 7 Minutes a Day, 7 Days a Week

A Curated Collection of Mind-Blowing Wisdom

A Gentle Daily Practice for Strength, Clarity, and Calm

Edited by Russ Kick

Gertrud Hirschi, author of Mudras

The right quotation can change your life. That condensed idea—
expressed in just a few words or a sentence or two—can shift your
thinking, trigger an epiphany, and alter your way of seeing the world.
Surprising, jolting, discomforting, and comforting insights urge us to
live a full, unbridled life, question authority and reality, relate to fellow
humans, create, risk, love, live with uncertainty, and stay sane in an
insane world.

This little book provides basic 7-minute yoga exercises for each day
of the week. The exercises are organized by the mythological and
planetary significances of each particular day. For example, Monday is
the day of the moon and its focus is on cleansing, introspection, and
planning. The gentle daily exercises, each including a mantra and a
meditation, focus on various parts of the body—from the heart and
shoulders to the pelvis and the digestive tract. By the end of the week,
the practitioner will have experienced full-body yoga, and every part of
the body will feel energized and strong.

44

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

Alphabetical
Ancient Egyptian Magic for Modern
Witches......................................................... 17
Astrology's Higher Octaves..................... 20
Ayurveda Wisdom....................................... 44
Blackthorn's Botanical Brews.....................5
Book of Awakening, The..............................9
Conversations with God, Book 2...............7
Conversations with God, Book 3...............7
Creative Cure, The....................................... 11
Croton.............................................................. 37
Divine Gifts of Healing............................... 37
Dream Reading Cards................................ 33
Dreams, Updated Edition......................... 19
Earth Energy Meditations......................... 15
Elemental Oracle, The................................ 30
Elemental Tarot, The................................... 32
Encyclopedia of Wealth, The......................6
Entering Hekate's Garden...........................4
Extraterrestrial Species Almanac, The.. 23
Finding Inner Courage..................................9
Green Witch Oracle, The............................ 34
Handbook of Constitutional and
Energetic Herbal Medicine................... 38
Hasan-i-Sabah............................................... 20
Holy Ice............................................................ 37
How to Communicate Effecively
with Anyone, Anywhere........................ 26
Joyce For Beginners.................................... 16
Joys of a Guardian Angel.......................... 37
Kabbalah: The Tree of Life Oracle........... 32
Language of Flowers Oracle, The........... 30
Little Book of Light, The...............................8
Little Steps..................................................... 37
Lucid Dreaming............................................ 18
Lucid Dreaming, Plain and Simple........ 44
Making Magick Oracle............................... 34
Man, Son of Man.......................................... 36
Man, the Measure of All Things.............. 36
Manage Productivity Multipliers........... 26
Manifesting Spirits...................................... 39
Martians, The................................................. 22
Mountain Conjure and Southern Root
Work.............................................................. 17
My Beautiful Psychosis.............................. 39
No Nonsense: Attract Customers.......... 25
No Nonsense: Inspire Your Staff............. 25
No Nonsense: Time Management......... 24
Opening to Grief.......................................... 10
Personal Magic............................................. 17
Power of Giving and Gratitude!, The.... 37
Prosperity Principles, The............................6
Protection Charms...................................... 18
Psychic Reading Cards............................... 33
Psychic Self-Defense.................................. 12
Queering Your Craft.................................... 14
Quest of Transcendence, A...................... 37
Quotes That Will Change Your Life........ 44
Rest Is Radical............................................... 38
Seasons of the Witch: Samhain Oracle.28
Serving a Higher Purpose......................... 36
Sex Witch...........................................................4
Shaman Box, The......................................... 29
Stonewall Generation, The....................... 16
Super Tarot..................................................... 19
Symbol Magic............................................... 12
Taking Up the Runes.................................. 12
Tarot: No Questions Asked....................... 12
UFO Chronicles, The................................... 39
Uncommon Tarot, The............................... 31
Unfiltered Marketing.................................. 27
War of the Gods........................................... 21
Way of the Water Priestess, The.............. 14
We Are All in Shock..................................... 10
What's Missing from Medicine............... 11
Wild Wisdom....................................................8

Witch Hunt........................................................3
Witches' Almanac, The, 50th Anniv....... 13
Witches' Almanac, The, Issue 40............. 13
Year of the Witch.......................................... 15
Yoga 7 Minutes a Day, 7 Days a Week.. 44
Your Health Is Your Freedom................... 38
Zodiac Moon Reading Cards................... 33

By Author
Adams, James Reams................................. 37
Ahsan, Tania................................................... 18
Alden, Temperance..................................... 15
Anderson, Lorriane..................................... 28
Ashish, Sri Madhava.................................... 36
Astrop, John.................................................. 32
Avalon, Annwyn........................................... 14
Bailey, Keith................................................... 24
Baldwin, Cat................................................... 37
Bartlett, Sarah............................................... 12
Blackthorn, Amy..............................................5
Bogart, Greg.................................................. 20
Brannen, Cyndi................................................4
Bruce, David P................................................ 36
Bullock, Dan................................................... 26
Campobasso, Craig..................................... 23
Darcey, Cheralyn................................... 30, 34
Delcour-Min, Paulinne............................... 37
Demarco, Stacey.......................................... 30
DeNino, Anthony......................................... 37
Denny, Stephen............................................ 27
Diaz, Juliet...................................................... 28
Douglas-Klotz, Neil........................................8
Fenton, Sasha................................................ 19
Fleishman, Jane............................................ 16
Fortune, Dion................................................ 12
Fotinos, Joel......................................................6
Foxwood, Orion........................................... 17
García, Jordi Borrás..................................... 18
Gentry, Chris.....................................................6
Gilchrist, Cherry............................................ 32
Gordon, W. Terrence................................... 16
Goude, Emma............................................... 39
Gray, Annie Stillwater................................. 37
Greer, John Michael.................................... 39
Hirschi, Gertrud............................................ 44
Hunter, Jack................................................... 39
Inserra, Rose........................................... 19, 33
Jones, Mikaela Katherine.............................8
Kick, Russ........................................................ 44
Kraines, Gerald.............................................. 26
Leinberger, Paul........................................... 27
Leland, Karen Tiber..................................... 24
Malone, Debbie............................................ 33
McCready, Caroline..................................... 44
Mines, Dr. Stephanie................................... 10
Miro, Shaheen............................................... 31
Nepo, Mark.......................................................9
Nordby, Jacob............................................... 11
Paxson, Diana L............................................ 12
Prem, Sri Krishna.......................................... 36
Priestess Moon............................................. 34
Redfern, Nick................................................. 22
Reed, Ellen Cannon..................................... 17
Reed, Theresa................................................ 12
Saint Thomas, Sophie....................................4
Samuelson, Marnie Crawford.................. 10
Sánchez, Raúl................................................ 26
Shimek, LuLu Hetzer................................... 38
Shumsky, Susan........................................... 15
Skinner, Mel................................................... 38
Smith, Caroline............................................. 32
Snow, Cassandra.......................................... 14
Sollée, Kristen..................................................3
Stableford, Andrew..................................... 38

Stancic, Saray................................................ 11
Tadevosyan, Arthur..................................... 37
Theitic.............................................................. 13
Tierney, Jason............................................... 37
Tierney, Jolene.............................................. 37
Tomlinson, Cybéle....................................... 44
von Dániken, Erich...................................... 21
Walsch, Neale Donald...................................7
Waggoner, Robert....................................... 44
Wasserman, James...................................... 20
Weinstein, Marion....................................... 17
Willis, Claire B................................................ 10
Wilson, Jerry R............................................... 25
Winquist, Adora........................................... 38
Wood, Nick Breeze...................................... 29

By Publication Month
September

Conversations with God, Book 2...............7
Conversations with God, Book 3...............7
Creative Cure, The....................................... 11
Dream Reading Cards................................ 33
Dreams, Updated Edition......................... 19
Finding Inner Courage..................................9
Handbook of Constitutional and
Energetic Herbal Medicine................... 38
Kabbalah: The Tree of Life Oracle........... 32
Man, Son of Man.......................................... 36
Man, the Measure of All Things.............. 36
Rest Is Radical............................................... 38
Seasons of the Witch: Samhain Oracle.28
Shaman Box, The......................................... 29
Stonewall Generation, The....................... 16
Tarot: No Questions Asked....................... 12
War of the Gods........................................... 21
We Are All in Shock..................................... 10
Witches' Almanac, The, 50th Anniv....... 13

October

Blackthorn's Botanical Brews.....................5
Hasan-i-Sabah............................................... 20
Little Book of Light, The...............................8
Lucid Dreaming............................................ 18
Making Magick Oracle............................... 34
Martians, The................................................. 22
Opening to Grief.......................................... 10
Prosperity Principles, The............................6
Protection Charms...................................... 18
Uncommon Tarot, The............................... 31
What's Missing from Medicine............... 11
Witch Hunt........................................................3
Witches' Almanac, The, Issue 40............. 13

November

Astrology's Higher Octaves..................... 20
Book of Awakening, The..............................9
Elemental Oracle, The................................ 30
Elemental Tarot, The................................... 32
Entering Hekate's Garden...........................4
Handbook of Constitutional and
Energetic Herbal Medicine, The.......... 38
Psychic Self-Defense.................................. 12
Queering Your Craft.................................... 14
Rest Is Radical............................................... 38
Taking Up the Runes.................................. 12
Unfiltered Marketing.................................. 27
Year of the Witch.......................................... 15

December

No Nonsense: Attract Customers.......... 25
No Nonsense: Inspire Your Staff............. 25
No Nonsense: Time Management......... 24

January

Earth Energy Meditations......................... 15
Extraterrestrial Species Almanac, The.. 23
Manage Productivity Multipliers........... 26
Manifesting Spirits...................................... 39
Mountain Conjure and Southern Root
Work.............................................................. 17
My Beautiful Psychosis.............................. 39
UFO Chronicles, The................................... 39
Way of the Water Priestess, The.............. 14

February

Ancient Egyptian Magic for Modern
Witches......................................................... 17
Green Witch Oracle, The............................ 34
How to Communicate Effecively
with Anyone, Anywhere........................ 26
Joyce For Beginners.................................... 16
Personal Magic............................................. 17
Psychic Reading Cards............................... 33
Sex Witch...........................................................4
Super Tarot..................................................... 19
Wild Wisdom....................................................8

Available

Croton.............................................................. 37
Divine Gifts of Healing............................... 37
Encyclopedia of Wealth, The......................6
Holy Ice............................................................ 37
Joys of a Guardian....................................... 37
Little Steps..................................................... 37
Power of Giving and Gratitude!, The.... 37
Quest of Transcendence, A...................... 37
Serving a Higher Purpose......................... 36
Your Health Is Your Freedom................... 38

Back in Stock

Ayurveda Wisdom....................................... 44
Lucid Dreaming, Plain and Simple........ 44
Quotes That Will Change Your Life........ 44
Yoga 7 Minutes a Day, 7 Days a Week.. 44

Red Wheel • Weiser Books • Career Press
New Page • Hampton Roads Publishing
65 Parker Street, Suite 7, Newburyport, MA 01950
Phone: (800) 423-7087 • Fax: (877) 337-3309 • orders@rwwbooks.com

Desk Copies

Returns

Order By Mail

One academic desk copy is available for orders
of 20 or more copies adopted for a course. All
requests must be on campus letterhead or
the standard AAAP/NACS request form. This
info must be faxed or mailed, as no requests
will be accepted over the phone. Send your
request to the attention of the Customer Service
department.

Returns permission is required. Please fax your
return information including invoice number to
(877) 337-3309 or email info@rwwbooks.com.

Please prepay your order. Total amount
due includes the books ordered, plus $6.50
shipping and handling for the first unit and
$1.00 for each additional unit. Send a check or
money order or write your Visa, MasterCard,
or American Express number and expiration
date on the order form with your signature and
phone number to the address above. Additional
charges apply for air freight service.

Examination Copies
Copies are available at 50% retail discount,
prepaid. All requests must be on campus
letterhead, indicating the course title and
estimated enrollment. Please include payment
(no cash or CODs accepted) with your request,
sent to the attention of the Customer Service
department.

Terms
For resellers, Net 30 days from invoice date,
credit pending. Statements are mailed monthly
and all shipments are FOB Dulles, VA.

Claims

All returns must be sent to:
Red Wheel/Weiser
Returns Center
22835 Quicksilver Drive
Dulles, VA 20166
Overstock returns are shipped at the
bookseller’s expense. We are not responsible
for return shipments not received at our
distribution center. Books are eligible for return
not before 6 months from the original invoice
date and until declared out-of-print. Credit will
not be granted for books declared out-of-print
or for books that we no longer distribute. Please
contact the Customer Service department to
confirm a title’s eligibility for credit.
Credit will not be given for damaged books.
We are not responsible for returning books that
are ineligible for credit.

Order By Phone
Call (800) 423-7087. Have your MasterCard, Visa,
or American Express card available.

Order By Fax
Fax (877) 337-3309. Be sure to clearly list the
title, ISBN, and quantity of all titles ordered, as
well as your shipping information, preferred
shipping method, credit card information, and a
phone number where you can be reached.

Online Orders
Please visit www.redwheelweiser.com.

Accepted only within 20 days of receipt of your
order. Please notify us in writing. Shortages may
not be deducted from invoices without prior
permission. All inquiries should be directed
to the address above. Include all pertinent
information, such as your account number and
the invoice number of your problem shipment.

Payment Methods

Sales & Customer Service

Publicity

Editorial Submissions

65 Parker Street, Suite 7
Newburyport, MA 01950
P: (978) 465-0504
Toll-Free: (800) 423-7087
F: (877) 337-3309
customerservice@rwwbooks.com

65 Parker Street, Suite 7
Newburyport, MA 01950

While we do accept unsolicited manuscripts, we
accept no responsibility for loss or damage
to them. Mail to the above address or email
submissions@rwwbooks.com.

Sales

Laurie Kelly
Sales Director
lkellypye@rwwbooks.com
P: (973) 617-9351
Sam McKora
Sales Manager, Special Accounts
ssykora@rwwbooks.com
P: (978) 225-2944

Red Wheel/Weiser Books accepts Visa, MasterCard,
and American Express credit cards. Checks and
money orders should be payable to Red Wheel/
Weiser. Post dated checks will not be accepted.
Do not send cash or stamps.

Bonni Hamilton
Executive Director, Business Development
bhamilton@rwwbooks.com
Eryn Carter Eaton
Marketing Manager
ecarter@rwwbooks.com
Please fax requests for publicity copies on
your company letterhead to (978) 465-0243,
Attn: Publicity.

Translation Rights
Greg Brandenburgh
Vice President
65 Parker Street, Suite 7
Newburyport, MA 01950
P: (510) 400-9286
F: (978) 465-0243
gbrandenburgh@rwwbooks.com

Sales
Representation

Gift Sales
Representation

Foreign
Distribution

Our books are available through
all major wholesalers or you may
order directly from us. Contact
our order department via the
methods listed at left, or through
our sales representatives listed
below.

CT, MA, ME, NH, VT, and Upstate NY
Main Street Reps
PO Box 280
Andover, MA 01810
P: (978) 259-1307
F: (978) 474-8501
info@mainstreetreps.com
www.mainstreetreps.com

Australia & New Zealand

New England and
Mid-Atlantic
CT, DC, DE, MA, MD, ME,
NH, NJ, NY, PA, RI, VT, WV
Chesapeake & Hudson, Inc.
27 Jacks Shop Road
Rochelle, VA 22738
P: (800) 231-4469
F: (800) 307-5163
office@cheshud.com
www.cheshud.com

Midwest
IA, IL, IN, KS, KY, MI, MN,
MO, ND, NE, OH, SD, WI
Abraham Associates
5120a Cedar Lake Road
St. Louis Park, MN 55416
P: (800) 701-2489
F: (952) 927-8089
info@abrahamassociatesinc.com
www.abrahamassociatesinc.com

Southeast/west
AL, AR, FL, GA, LA, MS, NC, OK,
SC, TN, TX, VA
Southern Territory Associates
706 Magnolia Street
Greensboro, NC 27401
P: (336) 574-1879
F: (336) 275-3290
hasmits@aol.com
www.southernterritory.com

West Coast
AK, AZ, CA, CO, HI, ID, MT,
NM, NV, OR, UT, WA, WY
Faherty & Associates, Inc.
7150 S. W. Hampton Street,
Suite #109
Portland, OR 97223
P: (503) 639-3113
F: (503) 598-9850
faherty@fahertybooks.com
www.fahertybooks.com

IA, MN, ND, SD, WI
Access Marketing Systems
Minneapolis Gift Mart
10301 Bren Road West, Red 258
Minneapolis, MN 55343
P: (952) 888-1591
F: (952) 888-1809
accessmktg@comcast.net
IL, IN, MO
Spirit Sales, Ltd.
2189 N IL Route 83 - PMB 296
Round Lake Beach, IL 60073
P: (800) 774-0301
F: (888) 774-0099
redwheel@spiritsales.com
www.spiritsales.com
For all other territories, please
contact:
Sam McKora
Sales Manager, Special Accounts
65 Parker Street, Suite 7
Newburyport, MA 01950
P: (978) 225-2944
F: (877) 377-3309
ssykora@rwwbooks.com
www.redwheelweiser.com

Brumby Sunstate
56 Fulcrum Street
Richlands
Queensland, 4077, Australia
P: +617-3217-0238
F: +617-3217-0239
orders@brumbysunstate.com.au
www.brumbysunstate.com.au

South Africa

InterSoft South Africa
19 Kend Road, cnr Jan Smuts Ave
Dunkeld West 2196
Johannesburg, South Africa
P: +27-11-325-2643
info@intersoft.co.za

United Kingdom
and Europe

Deep Books Ltd.
Unit 3
Goose Green Trading Estate
47 East Dulwich Road
London SE22 9BN
United Kingdom
P: +44-020-8693-0234
F: +44-020-8693-1400
sales@deep-books.co.uk

Malaysia and Singapore
Times Distribution Pte. Ltd.
Red Wheel
1 New Industrial Road
Times Centre
Singapore 536196
P: +65 6213 9288
tpl@tpl.com.sg

Pansing Distribution Pte. Ltd.
Career Press
1 New Industrial Road
Times Centre
Singapore 536196
P: +65 6319 9939
infobooks@pansing.com

Asia

Curreri World Services
3 Eagle Lane
Beverly, MA 01915
P: (978) 921-8020
michelle@curreriworldsvs.net

Middle East

Laurie Kelly
P: (973) 617-9351
lkellypye@rwwbooks.com

FOR CANADIAN
ACCOUNTS
Orders
Georgetown Publications
A Division of The Georgetown
Group Limited
34 Armstrong Avenue
Georgetown, ON L7G 4R9
P: (905) 873-8498
Toll-Free: (888) 595-3008
F: (905) 873-6170
Toll-Free: (888) 595-3009
orders@georgetownpublications.com

www.georgetownpublications.com

Sales and
Marketing
Rob Dawson
P: (905) 702-7099
rdawson@georgetownpublications.com

Atlantic Canada, Ontario &
Quebec
Michael Martin
Margot Stokreef
P: (416) 769-3947
Toll-Free: (866) 225-3439
F: (416) 769-5967
michael@martinsalesagency.ca
margot@martinsalesagency.ca
Bronte Germain
P: (613) 897-0076
bronte@martinsalesagency.ca

Manitoba, Saskatchewan &
Western Ontario
Rorie Bruce
P: (204) 488-9481
F: (204) 487-3993
rorbruce@mymts.net

Western Canada

Heather Read
P: (250) 532-3976
F: (250) 984-7631
readandcobooks@gmail.com

Red Wheel/Weiser
65 Parker Street, Suite #7
Newburyport, MA 01950-4600

Red Wheel • Weiser Books
Career Press • New Page • Hampton Roads

Printed in the United States

